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224-1211-0012-23 SUKLA RAHA BGNM

(DSCC-3)

BGNM

(DSCC-4)

BGNM

(SEC-3)

232224-11-0012 2240012 PARAN RAHA 1 MPLS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0194-23 MUNMUN BISWAS BGNM

(DSCC-3)

BGNM

(DSCC-4)

BGNM

(SEC-3)

232224-11-0016 2242208 BAPI BISWAS 2 MEDC

(MN-1)

STSD

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0196-23 PARAMITA GHOSH BGNM

(DSCC-3)

BGNM

(DSCC-4)

BGNM

(SEC-3)

232224-11-0018 2242210 GOUTAM GHOSH 3 MEDC

(MN-1)

BOTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0198-23 PRITI CHAKRABORTY BGNM

(DSCC-3)

BGNM

(DSCC-4)

BGNM

(SEC-3)

232224-11-0019 2242212 BAPI CHAKRABORTY 4 MGEO

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0207-23 SHUKLA MISTRY BGNM

(DSCC-3)

BGNM

(DSCC-4)

BGNM

(SEC-3)

232224-11-0026 2242223 BISWAJIT MISTRY 5 MPHI

(MN-1)

CMSD

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0222-23 NATASHA SHEE BGNM

(DSCC-3)

BGNM

(DSCC-4)

BGNM

(SEC-3)

232224-11-0037 2242239 BUBAI SHEE 6 MPLS

(MN-1)

HISD

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0172-23 ANKITA SHAW EDCM

(DSCC-3)

EDCM

(DSCC-4)

EDCM

(SEC-3)

232224-11-0056 2240520 RAGHUNATH SHAW 7 MHND

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0027-23 NILADRITA KARMAKAR EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

232224-11-0067 2240123 SUPRAVAT KARMAKAR 8 MHND

(MN-1)

ECOD

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0031-23 RUKHSAR SHREEN EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

232224-11-0071 2240129 MD ANIS 9 MHIS

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0067-23 ISHIKA DAS EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

232224-11-0099 2240168 MAHESH DAS 10 MPSY

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0251-23 SRIJITA DAS EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

232224-11-0119 2242344 SATYAJIT DAS 11 MJOR

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0258-23 WASEEMA MAKSURA EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

232224-11-0123 2242352 MD MAFIJUL ISLAM 12 MPLS

(MN-1)

GEOD

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

224-1215-1726-23 ASHIFA SAHABUDDIN EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

232224-11-0157 2240146 RAJU ALI 13 MECO

(MN-1)

PLSD

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0398-23 AMNA KHAN HISM

(DSCC-3)

HISM

(DSCC-4)

HISM

(SEC-3)

232224-11-0159 2242602 ZEESHAN KHAN 14 MPLS

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

117.247.76.237

12:00:27PM19/01/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 19/01/2026 Page 2 of 32

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

FemaleS. A. JAIPURIA COLLEGE (224)College :

Four Year B.A. Semester - III Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

 1   2 3

Candidate NameRoll Number Father's/Guardian's NameForm NoSrl.

  4   5   6   7

<-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details ------------------------------------------------>
  8

224-1211-0319-23 SATABHISHA 

CHAKRABORTY

HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

232224-11-0235 2242440 PRATAP CHAKRABORTY 15 MHIS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0087-23 PUSPA DAS HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

232224-11-0248 2240219 JUGAL DAS 16 MPLS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0154-23 UMME AMMARA PHIM

(DSCC-3)

PHIM

(DSCC-4)

PHIM

(SEC-3)

232224-11-0284 2240405 SOHAIL AKHTAR 17 MEGN

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0119-23 CHANDNI PARVEEN PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

232224-11-0291 2240309 MD MOKIM 18 MPHI

(MN-1)

HISD

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0344-23 ANKITA 

CHAKRABORTY

PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

232224-11-0322 2242509 ANIMESH CHAKRABORTY 19 MHIS

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0373-23 SUSHMA GOSWAMI PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

232224-11-0334 2242556 ADITYA NATH GOSWAMI 20 MEGN

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0349-23 KHEYALI SARKAR PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

232224-11-0347 2242518 AVIJIT SARKAR 21 MEGN

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

034-1211-0908-22 TISHA BHARTI PSYM

(DSCC-3)

PSYM

(DSCC-4)

PSYM

(SEC-3)

232224-11-0355 2240620 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV 22 MEDC

(MN-1)

GEOD

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0184-23 ALISHA RAHMAN PSYM

(DSCC-3)

PSYM

(DSCC-4)

PSYM

(SEC-3)

232224-11-0362 2240636 SHEIKH BABU 23 MEDC

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0001-24 ANGIRA  GUHA BGNM

(DSCC-3)

BGNM

(DSCC-4)

BGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0001 2240001 PARTHA GUHA 24 MJOR

(MN-1)

ZOOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0003-24 ASHMITA  ADHIKARY BGNM

(DSCC-3)

BGNM

(DSCC-4)

BGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0002 2240003 PRASANTA ADHIKARY 25 MEDC

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0004-24 MAHUA  DUTTA BGNM

(DSCC-3)

BGNM

(DSCC-4)

BGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0003 2240004 JOYDEB DUTTA 26 MEDC

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0005-24 RACHANA  

BHATTACHARJEE

BGNM

(DSCC-3)

BGNM

(DSCC-4)

BGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0004 2240005 RAM PROSAD 

BHATTACHARJEE

 27 MHIS

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0006-24 RISHITA  GUCHHAIT BGNM

(DSCC-3)

BGNM

(DSCC-4)

BGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0005 2240006 SUMANTA GUCHHAIT 28 MPHI

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)
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224-1211-0008-24 PRATYUSHA  MANDAL BGNM

(DSCC-3)

BGNM

(DSCC-4)

BGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0006 2240008 PRASENJIT MANDAL 29 MPLS

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0167-24 ANWESHA  GHOSH BGNM

(DSCC-3)

BGNM

(DSCC-4)

BGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0008 2242203 JOYDEV GHOSH 30 MHIS

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0169-24 CHAYATI  ROY 

CHOWDHURY

BGNM

(DSCC-3)

BGNM

(DSCC-4)

BGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0009 2242208 CHANDAN ROY 

CHOWDHURY

 31 MPSY

(MN-1)

GEOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0171-24 MADHUMITA  DAS BGNM

(DSCC-3)

BGNM

(DSCC-4)

BGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0010 2242211 SAMIR DAS 32 MHIS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0175-24 POUSHALI  DAW BGNM

(DSCC-3)

BGNM

(DSCC-4)

BGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0011 2242216 PRABIR DAW 33 MEDC

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0176-24 PRAMI  DEY 

CHOWDHURY

BGNM

(DSCC-3)

BGNM

(DSCC-4)

BGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0012 2242217 PRADIP DEY 

CHOWDHURY

 34 MEDC

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0177-24 PRITI  BAIRAGI BGNM

(DSCC-3)

BGNM

(DSCC-4)

BGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0013 2242218 KALYAN BAIRAGI 35 MGEO

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0178-24 RITA  PRAMANIK BGNM

(DSCC-3)

BGNM

(DSCC-4)

BGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0014 2242220 DILIP PRAMANIK 36 MEDC

(MN-1)

GEOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0180-24 SHRADDHA  SEAL BGNM

(DSCC-3)

BGNM

(DSCC-4)

BGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0015 2242222 SUBHENDU SEAL 37 MHIS

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0181-24 SHREEJETA  SAHA 

ROY

BGNM

(DSCC-3)

BGNM

(DSCC-4)

BGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0016 2242223 PRANAB KUMAR SAHA 

ROY

 38 MPSY

(MN-1)

GEOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0182-24 SNEHA  RAM BGNM

(DSCC-3)

BGNM

(DSCC-4)

BGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0017 2242224 AMIT RAM 39 MEGN

(MN-1)

HISD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0183-24 SNIGDHA  DEY BGNM

(DSCC-3)

BGNM

(DSCC-4)

BGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0018 2242225 SANDIP DEY 40 MEDC

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0007-24 SAHELI  MONDAL BGNM

(DSCC-3)

BGNM

(DSCC-4)

BGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0019 2240007 BACHHU MONDAL 41 MHIS

(MN-1)

ECOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0168-24 BHUMI  HELA BGNM

(DSCC-3)

BGNM

(DSCC-4)

BGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0020 2242205 SUNIL HELA 42 MEDC

(MN-1)

GEOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)
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224-1212-0170-24 JOYOTI  DAS BGNM

(DSCC-3)

BGNM

(DSCC-4)

BGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0021 2242210 JOYDEB DAS 43 MEDC

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1214-0002-24 ARITRI  DHENKI BGNM

(DSCC-3)

BGNM

(DSCC-4)

BGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0022 2240002 SUDIP DHENKI 44 MEDC

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1215-0172-24 MAMPI  PARVEEN BGNM

(DSCC-3)

BGNM

(DSCC-4)

BGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0023 2242212 SK MUJAM ALI 45 MHIS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1215-0173-24 MARUFA  KHATUN BGNM

(DSCC-3)

BGNM

(DSCC-4)

BGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0024 2242213 SADDAK ALI MONDAL 46 MPLS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1215-0179-24 SANJANA  PARVEEN BGNM

(DSCC-3)

BGNM

(DSCC-4)

BGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0025 2242221 HAFIJUR RAHAMAN 47 MPLS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0134-24 AUNKITA  BANERJEE EDCM

(DSCC-3)

EDCM

(DSCC-4)

EDCM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0026 2240502 SUMIT BANERJEE 48 MHIS

(MN-1)

PLSD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0136-24 DHAIRYA  AGRAHARI EDCM

(DSCC-3)

EDCM

(DSCC-4)

EDCM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0027 2240505 RAM KUMAR AGRAHARI 49 MHND

(MN-1)

CMSD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0138-24 OLIVIA  NANDY EDCM

(DSCC-3)

EDCM

(DSCC-4)

EDCM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0028 2240507 BIKRAM NANDY 50 MHIS

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0139-24 PALLABI  GHORAI EDCM

(DSCC-3)

EDCM

(DSCC-4)

EDCM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0029 2240508 TAPAS KUMAR GHORAI 51 MPSY

(MN-1)

BGND

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0141-24 PUJA  DAS EDCM

(DSCC-3)

EDCM

(DSCC-4)

EDCM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0030 2240511 JALADHAR DAS 52 MPHI

(MN-1)

GEOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0142-24 RAFIYA  NAAZ EDCM

(DSCC-3)

EDCM

(DSCC-4)

EDCM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0031 2240512 MD NAUSHAD 53 MEGN

(MN-1)

HISD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0144-24 SANIA  SHAHID EDCM

(DSCC-3)

EDCM

(DSCC-4)

EDCM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0032 2240515 SHAHID HUSSAIN 54 MEGN

(MN-1)

PLSD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0145-24 TANIA  PARBIN EDCM

(DSCC-3)

EDCM

(DSCC-4)

EDCM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0033 2240516 ABDUL LATIF 55 MEGN

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0146-24 ARATI  SAHANI EDCM

(DSCC-3)

EDCM

(DSCC-4)

EDCM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0034 2240517 NAGESHWAR SAHANI 56 MHIS

(MN-1)

HNDD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)
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224-1212-0137-24 DISHA  MALLICK EDCM

(DSCC-3)

EDCM

(DSCC-4)

EDCM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0035 2240506 RANJIT MALLICK 57 MEGN

(MN-1)

HISD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0147-24 MOUMITA  DAS EDCM

(DSCC-3)

EDCM

(DSCC-4)

EDCM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0036 2240518 CHOTAN DAS 58 MPLS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1214-0135-24 DEBANJANA  BASAK EDCM

(DSCC-3)

EDCM

(DSCC-4)

EDCM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0037 2240504 RABINDRA NATH BASAK 59 MHIS

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1214-0140-24 POULOMI  PAL EDCM

(DSCC-3)

EDCM

(DSCC-4)

EDCM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0038 2240509 GOUTAM PAL 60 MPSY

(MN-1)

HISD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1214-0143-24 RITI  GHOSH EDCM

(DSCC-3)

EDCM

(DSCC-4)

EDCM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0039 2240514 TARAK GHOSH 61 MPSY

(MN-1)

GEOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0013-24 ANUSHKA  GUPTA EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0040 2240107 ASHIM KUMAR GUPTA 62 MJOR

(MN-1)

HNDD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0015-24 AVILIPSA  PAL EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0041 2240110 AMITAVA PAL 63 MJOR

(MN-1)

HISD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0016-24 BUSRA  KHATOON EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0042 2240111 SK WAHID ALI 64 MPLS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0017-24 DIPANWITA  

GUCHHAIT

EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0043 2240114 RATHINDRANATH 

GUCHHAIT

 65 MPLS

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0019-24 GARGI RANI GHANTI EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0044 2240116 SANAT GHANTI 66 MPLS

(MN-1)

HISD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0020-24 GUDDI  KUMARI 

PRASAD

EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0045 2240117 SHASIBHUSAN PRASAD 67 MJOR

(MN-1)

BOTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0022-24 KESAR KUMARI  

MAHATO

EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0046 2240121 RAJKUMAR MAHATO 68 MPLS

(MN-1)

HNDD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0023-24 MANISHA  SHAW EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0047 2240123 DINA NATH SHAW 69 MJOR

(MN-1)

BOTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0026-24 NANDINI  KUMARI 

GUPTA

EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0048 2240126 RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA 70 MJOR

(MN-1)

HNDD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)
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224-1211-0029-24 PRACHI  SINGH EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0049 2240131 BRIJESH SINGH 71 MPSY

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0034-24 SANCHALI  DEY EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0050 2240137 SWAPAN KUMAR DEY 72 MBGN

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0036-24 SHREYA  DHOLAY EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0051 2240142 SANJIB KUMAR DHOLAY 73 MJOR

(MN-1)

BGND

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0037-24 SHREYASI  GHOSH EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0052 2240143 SHYAMAL GHOSH 74 MEDC

(MN-1)

HISD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0040-24 ZAINAB  PARVEEN EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0053 2240146 MD UMAR FAROOQUE 75 MPLS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0042-24 DISHA  AGARWAL EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0054 2240149 SANDIP  AGARWAL 76 MEDC

(MN-1)

CMSD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0043-24 ESHANEE  NEOGI EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0055 2240150 ARUP DARSHAN NEOGI 77 MHIS

(MN-1)

ZOOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0044-24 NANYA  GUPTA EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0056 2240151 SANDIP GUPTA 78 MGEO

(MN-1)

HISD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0045-24 PUJA  KUSHWAHA EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0057 2240152 SATISH KUMAR 

KUSHWAHA

 79 MHND

(MN-1)

HISD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0046-24 SHREYA  GUPTA EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0058 2240153 DINESH KUMAR GUPTA 80 MPLS

(MN-1)

HNDD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0047-24 SNIGDHA  GOSWAMI EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0059 2240154 PRASANTA GOSWAMI 81 MHND

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0048-24 SOUMILI  PAUL EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0060 2240155 BISWAJIT PAUL; 82 MPLS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0049-24 BIPASA SINHA EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0061 2240156 MANOTOSH SINHA 83 MHIS

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0050-24 DEBARATI SAHA EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0062 2240157 GOURANGA SAHA 84 MEDC

(MN-1)

PLSD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)
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224-1211-0051-24 KHUSBOO GUPTA EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0063 2240158 VINOD KUMAR GUPTA 85 MPLS

(MN-1)

HISD

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0052-24 OYENDREYEE PAUL EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0064 2240159 DWIJENDRA PROSAD 

PAUL

 86 MPLS

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0053-24 SNEHA TIWARI EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0065 2240160 SANTOSH TIWARI 87 MPLS

(MN-1)

HISD

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0054-24 SHREYA TIWARI EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0066 2240161 PAWAN KUMAR TIWARI 88 MJOR

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0055-24 PIYALI BHADRA EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0067 2240162 PARTHA BHADRA 89 MEDC

(MN-1)

ECOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0185-24 ADIBA  HAQUE EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0068 2242301 NURUL HAQUE 90 MHIS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0189-24 AYESHA  KHATUN EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0069 2242312 KAMALUDDIN MOLLA 91 MEDC

(MN-1)

BGND

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0192-24 ISHANI  BASU EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0070 2242319 TARAKESWAR BASU 92 MPLS

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0194-24 JAYETA  MAITY EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0071 2242321 BISWAJIT MAITY 93 MEDC

(MN-1)

ECOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0195-24 KOYEL  ROY EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0072 2242322 GOUTAM ROY 94 MHIS

(MN-1)

PLSD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0201-24 PRIYANKA  GHOSH EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0073 2242330 SANJAY GHOSH 95 MEDC

(MN-1)

BGND

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0202-24 RAJASHREE  

BANERJEE

EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0074 2242331 CHANDRA NATH 

BANERJEE

 96 MHIS

(MN-1)

BGND

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0206-24 SAYANIKA  GHOSH EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0075 2242336 SOMENATH GHOSH 97 MPSY

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0207-24 SHIFA  SULTANA EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0076 2242338 MD SHARIB SHA 98 MHIS

(MN-1)

BGND

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

117.247.76.237

12:00:27PM19/01/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 19/01/2026 Page 8 of 32

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

FemaleS. A. JAIPURIA COLLEGE (224)College :

Four Year B.A. Semester - III Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

 1   2 3

Candidate NameRoll Number Father's/Guardian's NameForm NoSrl.

  4   5   6   7

<-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details ------------------------------------------------>
  8

224-1211-0211-24 SWARNALY  

BANERJEE

EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0077 2242346 GOURI SHANKAR 

BANERJEE

 99 MEDC

(MN-1)

ECOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0219-24 SHREERADHA  SAHA EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0078 2242358 ABHIJIT SAHA 100 MEDC

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0220-24 TRISHA  BASAK EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0079 2242361 AMAR BASAK 101 MPLS

(MN-1)

HISD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0222-24 MAKSUDA TAHERIN EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0080 2242365 MUJAM ALI MALLICK 102 MEDC

(MN-1)

BGND

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0223-24 SNEHA ADHIKARI EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0081 2242366 SUBRATA ADHIKARI 103 MPSY

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0224-24 PIYASA BISWAS EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0082 2242367 PRASENJIT BISWAS 104 MPLS

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0225-24 BHARGABI DAS EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0083 2242368 ARUP KUMAR DAS 105 MECO

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0227-24 PRATYUSHA  NANDI EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0084 2242370 BIPLAB NANDI 106 MECO

(MN-1)

CMSD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0229-24 SANGITA PODDAR EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0085 2242373 SANJIT PODDAR 107 MJOR

(MN-1)

CMSD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0011-24 ANJALI  BHAKAT EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0086 2240105 SANJIB PROSAD 108 MHND

(MN-1)

PLSD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0012-24 ANJALI  KUMARI DAS EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0087 2240106 KAMALESH DAS 109 MPLS

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0014-24 APARUPA  BHOWMICK EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0088 2240108 SUNIL BHOWMICK 110 MHIS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0018-24 EKARNA  MONDAL EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0089 2240115 PRADIP MONDAL 111 MJOR

(MN-1)

BGND

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0025-24 NAINA  KUMARI EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0090 2240125 JIBACHH RAM 112 MPLS

(MN-1)

CMSD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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224-1212-0028-24 PINKI  BAYEN EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0092 2240129 UTTAM BAYEN 113 MPLS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0030-24 RAJANYA  SAHA EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0093 2240133 RAJIB SAHA 114 MPLS

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0031-24 RIKSITA  DAS EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0094 2240134 UJJAL DAS 115 MPLS

(MN-1)

BGND

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0032-24 RIYA  RAJAK EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0095 2240135 RAJESH PRASAD RAJAK 116 MJOR

(MN-1)

HNDD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0038-24 SUHANI  ROUTH EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0096 2240144 KAILASH ROUTH 117 MPHI

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0039-24 TRISA  MAJUMDER EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0097 2240145 AKHIL MAJUMDER 118 MJOR

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0190-24 BANANI  NASKAR EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0098 2242313 NETAI CHANDRA 

NASKAR

 119 MPHI

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0204-24 SAMRIDDHA  DAS EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0099 2242333 SWARAJ DAS 120 MPSY

(MN-1)

ZOOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0213-24 TANIA  DAS EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0100 2242348 TARUN DAS 121 MHIS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0214-24 TANUSREE  DAS EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0101 2242349 GOUTAM DAS 122 MPLS

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0215-24 TITLI  NASKAR EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0102 2242350 PROVASH CHANDRA 

NASKAR

 123 MPLS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0216-24 JIJNASA  HALDER EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0103 2242355 SANTANU HALDER 124 MJOR

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0221-24 PRIYANKA RAJAK EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0104 2242363 PURNA RAJAK 125 MJOR

(MN-1)

BGND

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0226-24 TITLI  MONDAL EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0105 2242369 PALASH TARU MONDAL 126 MPLS

(MN-1)

GEOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)
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224-1213-0199-24 PRACHI  ORAON EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0106 2242327 BANDHNA ORAON 127 MJOR

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1213-0212-24 TANAYA  SINGHA EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0107 2242347 SANJOY SINGHA 128 MEDC

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1214-0024-24 MEHAK  BASAK EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0108 2240124 GOPI NATH BASAK 129 MEDC

(MN-1)

HISD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1214-0041-24 AINDRILA  PAUL EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0109 2240148 PINTU PAUL 130 MPLS

(MN-1)

BGND

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1214-0209-24 SRESTHA  PAUL EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0110 2242340 NIRAPADA PAUL 131 MPLS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1215-0010-24 ALFAYA  TABASSUM EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0111 2240103 WAKIL AKHTAR 132 MPSY

(MN-1)

GEOD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1215-0033-24 SANA  JAMIL EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0112 2240136 JAMIL AHMED 133 MPLS

(MN-1)

GEOD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1215-0035-24 SHAMAIRA  SHAHID EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0113 2240139 SHAHID ALI 134 MECO

(MN-1)

PLSD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1215-0187-24 ANISHA  KHATUN EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0114 2242310 MD. SAHIDUL ISLAM 135 MPLS

(MN-1)

BGND

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1215-0197-24 NAFISHA  PARVEEN EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0115 2242324 NURUL ISLAM MOLLA 136 MHIS

(MN-1)

BGND

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1215-0205-24 SANIYA  PARVEEN EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0116 2242334 SK OLI MAHAMMAD 137 MHIS

(MN-1)

BGND

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1215-0218-24 SANIA  KOBIR EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0117 2242357 SK HUMAYUN KOBIR 138 MPSY

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1215-0228-24 NAFISA  KHATUN EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0118 2242371 AHAMMAD ALI MOLLA 139 MHIS

(MN-1)

BGND

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1231-0021-24 HRITIKA  VARMA EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0119 2240118 RAKESH VARMA 140 MHIS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)
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224-1211-0319-24 BIDISHA  DAS HISM

(DSCC-3)

HISM

(DSCC-4)

HISM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0120 2242605 BAPPA DAS 141 MPLS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0320-24 DEBARATI  DAS HISM

(DSCC-3)

HISM

(DSCC-4)

HISM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0121 2242606 DEBASIS DAS 142 MPLS

(MN-1)

BGND

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0321-24 DEYA  SHAW HISM

(DSCC-3)

HISM

(DSCC-4)

HISM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0122 2242608 DILIP KUMAR SHAW 143 MEDC

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0322-24 DRISTI  KARMAKAR HISM

(DSCC-3)

HISM

(DSCC-4)

HISM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0123 2242609 DIPU KARMAKAR 144 MHND

(MN-1)

GEOD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0324-24 KAMALA  MONDAL HISM

(DSCC-3)

HISM

(DSCC-4)

HISM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0124 2242611 RABI MONDAL 145 MEDC

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0325-24 KANAL  SINGH HISM

(DSCC-3)

HISM

(DSCC-4)

HISM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0125 2242612 SARWAN  SINGH 146 MHND

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0327-24 KUMARI  SAKSHI 

TIWARI

HISM

(DSCC-3)

HISM

(DSCC-4)

HISM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0126 2242614 ARVIND KUMAR TIWARI 147 MPSY

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0331-24 MOU  RAJBANSHI HISM

(DSCC-3)

HISM

(DSCC-4)

HISM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0127 2242618 NAKUL RAJBANSHI 148 MPLS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0332-24 MOUMITA  PAUL HISM

(DSCC-3)

HISM

(DSCC-4)

HISM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0128 2242619 RAKESH KUMAR PAUL 149 MJOR

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0333-24 NAINA  SINGH HISM

(DSCC-3)

HISM

(DSCC-4)

HISM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0129 2242620 DILIP KUMAR SINGH 150 MPSY

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0335-24 RUPSA  PAUL HISM

(DSCC-3)

HISM

(DSCC-4)

HISM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0131 2242623 AJAY PAUL 151 MJOR

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0337-24 SANIA  MUKHERJEE HISM

(DSCC-3)

HISM

(DSCC-4)

HISM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0132 2242625 MANIK MUKHERJEE 152 MBGN

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0339-24 SAYANIKA  PAUL HISM

(DSCC-3)

HISM

(DSCC-4)

HISM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0133 2242627 SAMBHUNATH PAUL 153 MPLS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0340-24 SHREYA  SHIL HISM

(DSCC-3)

HISM

(DSCC-4)

HISM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0134 2242628 KAJAL SHIL 154 MEGN

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)
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224-1211-0341-24 SNEHA  RAY HISM

(DSCC-3)

HISM

(DSCC-4)

HISM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0135 2242629 BACHHU RAY 155 MBGN

(MN-1)

PLSD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0342-24 SONIA  DAS HISM

(DSCC-3)

HISM

(DSCC-4)

HISM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0136 2242630 SHYAMAL DAS 156 MPHI

(MN-1)

BGND

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0343-24 SOUMI  DAS HISM

(DSCC-3)

HISM

(DSCC-4)

HISM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0137 2242631 SHYAMAL DAS 157 MPHI

(MN-1)

ECOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0347-24 SUSMITA  DAS HISM

(DSCC-3)

HISM

(DSCC-4)

HISM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0138 2242636 LATE SUKUMAR DAS 158 MPLS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0348-24 TRISHA  SARKAR HISM

(DSCC-3)

HISM

(DSCC-4)

HISM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0139 2242637 SURANJAN SARKAR 159 MPHI

(MN-1)

ECOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0351-24 ALIYA  SADAF HISM

(DSCC-3)

HISM

(DSCC-4)

HISM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0140 2242640 MD BASHIR 160 MEGN

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0354-24 SANJANA BHAGAT HISM

(DSCC-3)

HISM

(DSCC-4)

HISM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0141 2242649 LATE MAHESHWAR 

BHAGAT

 161 MHND

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0356-24 SNEHA KUMARI 

PRASAD

HISM

(DSCC-3)

HISM

(DSCC-4)

HISM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0142 2242652 BINDESHWARI PRASAD 162 MPLS

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0326-24 KEYA  SARDAR HISM

(DSCC-3)

HISM

(DSCC-4)

HISM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0143 2242613 ASIT SARDAR 163 MPLS

(MN-1)

ECOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0328-24 MADHUSREE  

PODDAR

HISM

(DSCC-3)

HISM

(DSCC-4)

HISM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0144 2242615 BASUDEB PODDAR 164 MEDC

(MN-1)

GEOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0336-24 SANCHITA  MONDAL HISM

(DSCC-3)

HISM

(DSCC-4)

HISM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0145 2242624 GOPAL MONDAL 165 MEDC

(MN-1)

ECOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0338-24 SAUJANYA  DALUI HISM

(DSCC-3)

HISM

(DSCC-4)

HISM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0146 2242626 RAMA NATH DALUI 166 MEGN

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0353-24 SUSHMITA  MONDAL HISM

(DSCC-3)

HISM

(DSCC-4)

HISM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0147 2242645 TAPASH  MONDAL 167 MBGN

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0056-24 AKANKSHA  SINGH HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0148 2240201 AJAY SINGH 168 MPLS

(MN-1)

GEOD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)
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224-1211-0057-24 AMRITA  KUMARI` HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0149 2240202 RAJENDRA PRASAD 169 MHIS

(MN-1)

PLSD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0058-24 ANISHA  KUMARI HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0150 2240203 RUPESH KUMAR 170 MPLS

(MN-1)

HISD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0059-24 ANJALI  GUPTA HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0151 2240204 SHREEPRAKASH GUPTA 171 MEGN

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0060-24 ANJALI  RAM HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0152 2240205 ANAND RAM 172 MPLS

(MN-1)

ECOD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0061-24 ANJALI  YADAV HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0153 2240206 BALESHWAR YADAV 173 MEDC

(MN-1)

GEOD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0064-24 ARATI  SHAW HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0154 2240209 GANGA SHAW 174 MHIS

(MN-1)

BOTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0066-24 BEAUTY  SHAW HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0155 2240211 DHANJEE SHAW 175 MEDC

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0068-24 MUSKAN  PARVEEN HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0156 2240214 MD AINUL HAQUE 176 MHIS

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0069-24 NISHA  SHAW HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0157 2240215 SHASHI KUMAR SHAW 177 MEGN

(MN-1)

PLSD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0070-24 NOOR  SABA BANO HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0158 2240216 ARMAN ALI 178 MEGN

(MN-1)

PLSD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0071-24 P  HARIKA HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0159 2240217 P DASU RAD 179 MEGN

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0072-24 PRIYA  TIWARI HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0160 2240218 AJAY KUMAR TIWARI 180 MHIS

(MN-1)

PLSD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0074-24 RAFA  KHAFIZA HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0161 2240220 JAHANGIR ALAM 181 MHIS

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0075-24 RANI  KUMARI JHA HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0162 2240221 SURESH  JHA 182 MHIS

(MN-1)

PLSD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)
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224-1211-0076-24 RICHA  SHAW HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0163 2240222 JITLAL SHAW 183 MEGN

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0077-24 RIMJHIM  KUMARI 

SHAW

HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0164 2240223 BINOD KUMAR SHAW 184 MEGN

(MN-1)

PLSD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0079-24 ROSHNI  MONDAL HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0165 2240226 ARBIND KUMAR MONDAL 185 MEGN

(MN-1)

PLSD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0081-24 ROSHNI  SHAW HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0166 2240228 SHAILESH KUMAR SHAW 186 MHIS

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0082-24 SAKSHI  SHAW HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0167 2240229 PRAKASH SHAW 187 MEGN

(MN-1)

PLSD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0083-24 SANIYA  SOLANKI HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0168 2240230 MD AMIN SOLANKI 188 MEGN

(MN-1)

PLSD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0084-24 SHAINA  KHATOON HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0169 2240231 SK MAHFOOZ 189 MEDC

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0085-24 SHANTI  KUMARI 

SHARMA

HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0170 2240232 LATE MUNIB SHARMA 190 MEGN

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0086-24 SHRADDHA  SINGH HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0171 2240233 KALYAN SINGH 191 MHIS

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0087-24 SYABA  KHATOON HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0172 2240236 SK RIYAZUDDIN 192 MEGN

(MN-1)

PLSD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0088-24 TANIYA  AKTAR HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0173 2240237 AAZIM AKTAR 193 MHIS

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0090-24 VARSHA  MANDAL HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0174 2240239 SUNIL MANDAL 194 MEGN

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0091-24 SAKSHI GUPTA HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0175 2240240 BABUL NATH GUPTA 195 MEDC

(MN-1)

CMSD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0092-24 SANTOSHI TURI HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0176 2240241 SHAKTI TURI 196 MJOR

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)
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224-1211-0235-24 ANKITA  UPADHYAY HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0177 2242404 PRADYUMNA UPADHYAY 197 MEGN

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0237-24 ARADHYA  YADAV HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0178 2242406 RAVI RUDRA YADAV 198 MEGN

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0240-24 GIGYASA  CHAUBEY HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0179 2242411 HARISH CHANDRA 

CHAUBEY

 199 MHIS

(MN-1)

PLSD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0241-24 ITI  JAISWAL HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0180 2242413 SANJAY KUMAR JAISWAL 200 MEGN

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0245-24 KUMKUM  KUSHWAHA HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0181 2242418 MUNNA KUSHWAHA 201 MHIS

(MN-1)

CMSD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0254-24 PRIYANKA  RAY HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0182 2242430 BIRANDRA RAY 202 MEGN

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0256-24 SALONI  SHAW HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0183 2242432 MOHAN SHAW 203 MEGN

(MN-1)

GEOD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0257-24 SHAILLY  SHAW HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0184 2242435 SANJAY KUMAR SHAW 204 MEGN

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0258-24 SHIDHIKA  SHAW HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0185 2242436 SANJAY KUMAR SHAW 205 MEGN

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0263-24 SWETA  KUMARI HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0186 2242446 OM PRAKASH RAY 206 MPLS

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0273-24 KHUSHBOO VERMA HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0189 2242464 GOPAL VERMA 207 MEDC

(MN-1)

HISD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0063-24 ANU  GUPTA HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0190 2240208 AWADH BIHARI GUPTA 208 MEDC

(MN-1)

HISD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0065-24 ARPITA  DAS HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0191 2240210 TINKU DAS 209 MEGN

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0067-24 DIPA  KUMARI DAS HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0192 2240212 ASHOK DAS 210 MEGN

(MN-1)

ECOD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)
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224-1212-0080-24 ROSHNI  PRASAD HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0194 2240227 ASHOK PRASAD 211 MHIS

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0089-24 GUNJA  RABIDAS HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0195 2240238 BARAHAMDEB RABIDAS 212 MHIS

(MN-1)

ECOD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0234-24 ANKITA  SHAW HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0196 2242403 OMPRAKASH SHAW 213 MEGN

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0246-24 LAKSHMI  MAHATO HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0197 2242419 SURESH MAHATO 214 MHIS

(MN-1)

PLSD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0255-24 RADIKA  RAJAK HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0198 2242431 RAJ KUMAR RAJAK 215 MPLS

(MN-1)

ECOD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1214-0062-24 ANJALI  KUMARI YADAV HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0199 2240207 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV 216 MHIS

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1214-0078-24 RIYA  MAHATO HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0200 2240225 SUNIL MAHATO 217 MEGN

(MN-1)

CMSD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1214-0248-24 NANDINI  SHAW HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0201 2242422 PRAMOD KUMAR SHAW 218 MEGN

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1214-0260-24 SRISTI  PRASAD HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0202 2242441 SHEO PRASAD 219 MHIS

(MN-1)

PLSD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1214-0265-24 MAHIMA  KUMARI 

PATWA

HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0203 2242453 PANCHU KUMAR PATWA 220 MHIS

(MN-1)

PLSD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0357-24 AHELI  GIRI JORM

(DSCC-3)

JORM

(DSCC-4)

JORM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0205 2242701 SUBIR GIRI 221 MPLS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0362-24 LIZA  MOHINTA JORM

(DSCC-3)

JORM

(DSCC-4)

JORM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0206 2242708 SEKHAR MOHINTA 222 MPLS

(MN-1)

HISD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0364-24 NEHA  TIWARY JORM

(DSCC-3)

JORM

(DSCC-4)

JORM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0207 2242710 RAHUL TIWARY 223 MPLS

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0365-24 PRITHA  PATRA JORM

(DSCC-3)

JORM

(DSCC-4)

JORM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0208 2242711 BAPI PATRA 224 MPLS

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)
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224-1211-0367-24 SAPNA  KUMARI JORM

(DSCC-3)

JORM

(DSCC-4)

JORM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0209 2242716 SHAMBHU JHA 225 MPLS

(MN-1)

HNDD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0369-24 SRISTY  GUPTA JORM

(DSCC-3)

JORM

(DSCC-4)

JORM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0210 2242719 SHYAMAL GUPTA 226 MEGN

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0370-24 SUHANI  SARKAR JORM

(DSCC-3)

JORM

(DSCC-4)

JORM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0211 2242720 ASHISH SARKAR 227 MPLS

(MN-1)

HISD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0373-24 SWAPNOTTOMA  SAHA JORM

(DSCC-3)

JORM

(DSCC-4)

JORM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0212 2242725 KAMALESH SAHA 228 MPLS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0376-24 NILANJANA  BOSE JORM

(DSCC-3)

JORM

(DSCC-4)

JORM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0213 2242730 NILADRI BOSE 229 MPLS

(MN-1)

HISD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0378-24 TANUSHREE  DEY JORM

(DSCC-3)

JORM

(DSCC-4)

JORM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0214 2242733 TARUN KUMAR DEY 230 MEGN

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0379-24 SNEHA DOLAI JORM

(DSCC-3)

JORM

(DSCC-4)

JORM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0215 2242734 TAPAN KR DOLAI 231 MHIS

(MN-1)

PLSD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0382-24 AVISHIKTA  DAS JORM

(DSCC-3)

JORM

(DSCC-4)

JORM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0216 2242737 ABHIJIT DAS 232 MPLS

(MN-1)

CMSD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0361-24 KOYEL  MONDAL JORM

(DSCC-3)

JORM

(DSCC-4)

JORM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0217 2242707 LATE DIPAK MONDAL 233 MPLS

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0368-24 SRISTI  KIRTANIA JORM

(DSCC-3)

JORM

(DSCC-4)

JORM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0218 2242718 SHIBRAM KIRTANIA 234 MECO

(MN-1)

HNDD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0371-24 SUMITA  NASKAR JORM

(DSCC-3)

JORM

(DSCC-4)

JORM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0219 2242722 SUBHAS NASKAR 235 MPLS

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0375-24 JULLYE  MAZUMDER JORM

(DSCC-3)

JORM

(DSCC-4)

JORM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0220 2242729 JAGANNATH MAZUMDER 236 MPLS

(MN-1)

HISD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1214-0359-24 AYUSHEE  KHAN JORM

(DSCC-3)

JORM

(DSCC-4)

JORM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0221 2242703 ASISH KHAN 237 MPLS

(MN-1)

BGND

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1214-0374-24 TRISHA  MONDAL JORM

(DSCC-3)

JORM

(DSCC-4)

JORM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0222 2242728 RABINDRA NATH 

MONDAL

 238 MEGN

(MN-1)

BGND

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)
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224-1214-0377-24 PAYEL  GHOSH JORM

(DSCC-3)

JORM

(DSCC-4)

JORM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0223 2242731 RANJIT GHOSH 239 MPLS

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1215-0360-24 JANE  GOMES JORM

(DSCC-3)

JORM

(DSCC-4)

JORM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0224 2242706 ALBERT DIPAK GOMES 240 MPLS

(MN-1)

HISD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1214-0132-24 ANKANA  GHOSH PHIM

(DSCC-3)

PHIM

(DSCC-4)

PHIM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0226 2240401 AJOY KUMAR GHOSH 241 MEDC

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0094-24 ANSHU  PANDEY PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0227 2240305 RAMESHWAR NATH 

PANDEY

 242 MPSY

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0096-24 BHUMI  GUPTA PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0228 2240309 KRISHNA KR GUPTA 243 MJOR

(MN-1)

STSD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0097-24 BIBHA  SINGH PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0229 2240310 BRIJESH KR SINGH 244 MJOR

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0098-24 CHHAMA  SINGH PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0230 2240311 SATYENDRA SINGH 245 MEGN

(MN-1)

GEOD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0099-24 DISHA  GUPTA PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0231 2240312 UTTAM GUPTA 246 MJOR

(MN-1)

STSD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0100-24 INDU  SHARMA PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0232 2240313 PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA 247 MEGN

(MN-1)

GEOD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0102-24 JYOTI  KM SINGH PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0233 2240315 LALAN SINGH 248 MEDC

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0103-24 JYOTI  KUMARI SINGH PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0234 2240316 SHASHI RANJAN SINGH 249 MHIS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0104-24 KHUSHI  KUMARI 

SHARMA

PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0235 2240317 RAM KUMAR SHARMA 250 MEGN

(MN-1)

GEOD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0105-24 KHUSNUMA  

KHATOON

PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0236 2240318 FIROZ KHAN 251 MEDC

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0106-24 MANTASHA  NAAZ PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0237 2240320 MD ZAHID 252 MEDC

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)
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224-1211-0107-24 MOUSUMI  MALLIK PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0238 2240321 SRIDHAR MALLIK 253 MEGN

(MN-1)

GEOD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0108-24 MUSKAN  JHA PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0239 2240322 RAJESH JHA 254 MHIS

(MN-1)

ECOD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0109-24 MUSKAN  KUMARI PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0240 2240323 RANA RAY 255 MEGN

(MN-1)

GEOD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0110-24 NANDANI  YADAV PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0241 2240324 KAPILDEV YADAV 256 MEGN

(MN-1)

ECOD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0111-24 NEHA  MAJUMDAR PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0242 2240325 NETAI  MAJUMDAR 257 MJOR

(MN-1)

HISD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0114-24 SIDDHI  SHAW PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0243 2240330 SURAJ SHAW 258 MHND

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0116-24 SOHANI  KUMARI KORI PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0245 2240332 SANTOSH KUMAR KORI 259 MEGN

(MN-1)

GEOD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0117-24 SRISTI  MISHRA PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0246 2240333 VIKASH MISHRA 260 MEGN

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0118-24 SUJATA  DAS PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0247 2240334 SURAJ DAS 261 MHND

(MN-1)

GEOD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0119-24 VIDHISHA  SHARMA PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0248 2240335 PAWAn SHARMA 262 MJOR

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0120-24 AARTI  MAHAWAR PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0249 2240336 SANTOSH KUMAR 

MAHAWAR

 263 MJOR

(MN-1)

ECOD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0123-24 NEHA  SAHANI PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0250 2240339 LATE CHANDAN SAHANI 264 MHIS

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0125-24 PRIYANKA  YADAV PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0252 2240341 ACHHE LAL YADAV 265 MHIS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0127-24 SWETA  UPADHYAY PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0254 2240343 SHREE PRAKASH 

UPADHYAY

 266 MHIS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

117.247.76.237

12:00:27PM19/01/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 19/01/2026 Page 20 of 32

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

FemaleS. A. JAIPURIA COLLEGE (224)College :

Four Year B.A. Semester - III Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

 1   2 3

Candidate NameRoll Number Father's/Guardian's NameForm NoSrl.

  4   5   6   7

<-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details ------------------------------------------------>
  8

224-1211-0128-24 ANJALI SAHANI PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0255 2240344 AJAY SAHANI 267 MHIS

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0129-24 RISHIKA SINGH PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0256 2240345 RANJEET KUMAR SINGH 268 MHIS

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0130-24 SUMAN SHARMA PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0257 2240347 JYOTI SHARMA 269 MHIS

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0131-24 GEET RAJAK PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0258 2240348 LATE BISWANATH RAJAK 270 MHIS

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0274-24 ADITI  SAHA PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0259 2242502 SANKAR SAHA 271 MEGN

(MN-1)

ECOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0282-24 HARSHA  SHAW PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0260 2242513 SHAMBHU SHAW 272 MEDC

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0283-24 JAVERIA  ZAREEN PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0261 2242515 MD. ASLAM ANSARI 273 MEGN

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0285-24 OIENDRILA  MANNA PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0262 2242522 INDRAJIT MANNA 274 MEDC

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0286-24 RAKHI  MAHTO PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0263 2242526 KESHAV KUMAR MAHTO 275 MJOR

(MN-1)

CMSD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0291-24 SANIA  SAHAH PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0264 2242535 SHYAM SUNDER SAHAH 276 MJOR

(MN-1)

ECOD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0292-24 SANIYA  SARKAR PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0265 2242536 GOUTAM SARKAR 277 MPHI

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0294-24 SHARMISTHA  NAYAK PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0266 2242541 SAILEN NAYAK 278 MJOR

(MN-1)

GEOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0295-24 SHRABONI  POLLEY PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0267 2242542 TAPAN POLLEY 279 MJOR

(MN-1)

GEOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0296-24 SHRUTI  PRASAD PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0268 2242543 RAKESH PRASAD 280 MEGN

(MN-1)

HNDD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)
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224-1211-0297-24 SIVANI  JAISWAL PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0269 2242545 VIKRAM JAISWAL 281 MJOR

(MN-1)

CMSD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0301-24 TANU  MALIK PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0270 2242553 RATAN MALIK 282 MHIS

(MN-1)

ZOOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0302-24 TANUSKA  SAHA PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0271 2242554 GURUPADA SAHA 283 MBGN

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0304-24 ADRITA  MAITY PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0272 2242558 SANJOY MAITY 284 MEGN

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0307-24 KAJAL  PASI PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0273 2242561 TARAKNATH PASI 285 MHND

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0308-24 KASHISH  SINGH PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0274 2242562 MUNNA SINGH 286 MEGN

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0312-24 UMANG  TIWARI PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0275 2242570 BRIJESH TIWARI 287 MJOR

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0314-24 LAKSHMI KUMARI 

YADAV

PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0276 2242574 KAILASH YADAV 288 MEGN

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0316-24 KRITTIKA GHOSH PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0277 2242577 LT. ASHOKE GHOSH 289 MECO

(MN-1)

CMSD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0101-24 ISHA  RAJAK PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0278 2240314 ASHOK RAJAK 290 MHIS

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0113-24 SHREYA  MONDAL PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0279 2240329 PRASANTA MONDAL 291 MJOR

(MN-1)

HISD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0280-24 DIPA  RISHI DAS PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0280 2242511 GOPAL RISHI DAS 292 MHIS

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0284-24 KHUSHI  KUMARI 

MAHATO

PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0281 2242516 ANIL KUMAR MAHATO 293 MHND

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0287-24 RUMA  MONDAL PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0282 2242530 MONORANJAN MONDAL 294 MEDC

(MN-1)

BGND

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)
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224-1212-0288-24 RUPSHA  MONDAL PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0283 2242532 PRABIR CH MONDAL 295 MEDC

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0293-24 SANSKRITI  SHARMA PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0284 2242538 ARBIND SHARMA 296 MPSY

(MN-1)

ECOD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0305-24 ANKITA  CHAIYAL PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0285 2242559 GOPAL CHAIYAL 297 MBGN

(MN-1)

CMSD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1213-0093-24 ADITI  SAHANI PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0286 2240301 MOHAN LAL SAHANI 298 MHIS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1214-0121-24 BHAIVABI  SHAW PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0287 2240337 RAJESH SHAW 299 MEGN

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1214-0122-24 JUHI  KUMHAR PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0288 2240338 RAJU KUMHAR 300 MHIS

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1214-0289-24 SANIA  GHOSH PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0289 2242533 LATE ACHINTA GHOSH 301 MHIS

(MN-1)

BGND

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1215-0095-24 ARFIYA  NIZAM PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0290 2240306 MD NIZAMUDDIN 302 MEGN

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1215-0112-24 SANA  HAYAT 

QURAISHI

PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0291 2240328 MD NASIM QURAISHI 303 MEDC

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1215-0290-24 SANIA  PARVEEN PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0292 2242534 RAHAT HUSSAIN 304 MHIS

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1215-0303-24 SANIA  ANSARI PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0293 2242555 AKRAM ALI ANSARI 305 MEGN

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1215-0310-24 SAISTA  HUSSAIN PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0294 2242565 SAJID HUSSAIN 306 MHIS

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0148-24 AAHANA  ROY PSYM

(DSCC-3)

PSYM

(DSCC-4)

PSYM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0295 2240601 JOYJIT ROY 307 MEDC

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0150-24 ADITI  SINGH PSYM

(DSCC-3)

PSYM

(DSCC-4)

PSYM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0296 2240603 KAMLESH SINGH 308 MPLS

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)
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224-1211-0152-24 ANKITA  GUHA PSYM

(DSCC-3)

PSYM

(DSCC-4)

PSYM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0297 2240605 ASHOKE KUMAR GUHA 309 MEDC

(MN-1)

HISD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0153-24 ANKITA  SAHA PSYM

(DSCC-3)

PSYM

(DSCC-4)

PSYM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0298 2240606 UTTAM SAHA 310 MEDC

(MN-1)

ECOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0154-24 ANUPAMA  DASGUPTA PSYM

(DSCC-3)

PSYM

(DSCC-4)

PSYM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0299 2240607 PRANAB DASGUPTA 311 MPLS

(MN-1)

GEOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0155-24 ANUSMITA  PODDER PSYM

(DSCC-3)

PSYM

(DSCC-4)

PSYM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0300 2240609 SUMAN PODDER 312 MEDC

(MN-1)

ZOOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0157-24 MAHIMA  SHARMA PSYM

(DSCC-3)

PSYM

(DSCC-4)

PSYM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0301 2240613 SANJAY SHARMA 313 MHIS

(MN-1)

ZOOD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0159-24 RIDDHI  

CHAKRABORTY

PSYM

(DSCC-3)

PSYM

(DSCC-4)

PSYM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0302 2240617 SUBHA CHAKRABORTY 314 MEDC

(MN-1)

STSD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0160-24 SAMPRITI  PAUL PSYM

(DSCC-3)

PSYM

(DSCC-4)

PSYM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0303 2240619 SUJAY PAUL 315 MEDC

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0161-24 SRIJA  SUR PSYM

(DSCC-3)

PSYM

(DSCC-4)

PSYM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0304 2240621 SUMAN KUMAR SUR 316 MPLS

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0165-24 ADRIKA GHOSH PSYM

(DSCC-3)

PSYM

(DSCC-4)

PSYM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0305 2240628 PRADIP GHOSH 317 MEDC

(MN-1)

STSD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0166-24 MUSHKAN JHA PSYM

(DSCC-3)

PSYM

(DSCC-4)

PSYM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0306 2240629 ASHOK JHA 318 MEGN

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0149-24 ADITI  GAYEN PSYM

(DSCC-3)

PSYM

(DSCC-4)

PSYM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0307 2240602 LATE SRIPADA GAYEN 319 MHIS

(MN-1)

ZOOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0156-24 KUMARI  KHUSHI 

MONDAL

PSYM

(DSCC-3)

PSYM

(DSCC-4)

PSYM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0308 2240612 PARITOSH MONDAL 320 MEDC

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0158-24 MOUTUSHI  ROY PSYM

(DSCC-3)

PSYM

(DSCC-4)

PSYM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0309 2240616 SAMBHU NATH ROY 321 MEDC

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0162-24 SUSMITA  DAS PSYM

(DSCC-3)

PSYM

(DSCC-4)

PSYM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0310 2240622 LATE SHIB NATH DAS 322 MEDC

(MN-1)

ECOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)
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224-1212-0164-24 PRERONA  SARKAR PSYM

(DSCC-3)

PSYM

(DSCC-4)

PSYM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0311 2240624 PRASENJIT SARKAR 323 MBGN

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1213-0163-24 MANISHA  KUMARI 

GOND

PSYM

(DSCC-3)

PSYM

(DSCC-4)

PSYM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0312 2240623 SHASHI KANT GOND 324 MHIS

(MN-1)

HNDD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1214-0151-24 AHANA  ROY PSYM

(DSCC-3)

PSYM

(DSCC-4)

PSYM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0313 2240604 TOTON ROY 325 MEDC

(MN-1)

ZOOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-1308-24 SHREYASHI  BISWAS EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0314 2242359 KUMARESH BISWAS 326 MJOR

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-1307-24 HRIDDHIMA  MONDAL EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0315 2242317 RANJIT MONDAL 327 MJOR

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-1311-24 RUCHIKA  AGARWAL PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0317 2242528 RAKESH KUMAR 328 MJOR

(MN-1)

HISD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-1312-24 SANSKRITI  SHAW PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0318 2242566 SUNIL KUMAR SHAW 329 MJOR

(MN-1)

CMSD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1214-1310-24 PALLAVI  KUMARI 

SHAW

PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0319 2242523 VINOD KUMAR SHAW 330 MHIS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-1318-24 BIPASA  SAHA BGNM

(DSCC-3)

BGNM

(DSCC-4)

BGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0320 2242207 BISHWESHWAR SAHA 331 MJOR

(MN-1)

STSD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-1319-24 PRIYA  DEBNATH BGNM

(DSCC-3)

BGNM

(DSCC-4)

BGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0321 2242219 NABA KUMAR DEBNATH 332 MEDC

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-1320-24 SUNETRA  PAUL JORM

(DSCC-3)

JORM

(DSCC-4)

JORM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0322 2242723 KUNTAL PAUL 333 MHIS

(MN-1)

PLSD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-1325-24 SAYANI BEJ EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0323 2242378 GOPAL CHANDRA BEJ 334 MJOR

(MN-1)

ECOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-1326-24 ROOPSA HALDER EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0324 2242379 NIRMAL HALDER 335 MJOR

(MN-1)

ECOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-1327-24 DEBANGANA  

SENGUPTA

EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0325 2242380 PROLOY SENGUPTA 336 MJOR

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)
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224-1211-1334-24 SOUNDARYA  ROY JORM

(DSCC-3)

JORM

(DSCC-4)

JORM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0326 2242717 PROSENJIT  ROY 337 MPLS

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-1333-24 DISHA  ROY JORM

(DSCC-3)

JORM

(DSCC-4)

JORM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0327 2242705 DILIP ROY 338 MECO

(MN-1)

CMSD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-1379-24 SULAKSHANA  SHAW BGNM

(DSCC-3)

BGNM

(DSCC-4)

BGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0328 2242228 RUPKUMAR SHAW 339 MJOR

(MN-1)

ZOOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1214-1398-24 ANISHA  ADHIKARY EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0331 2242309 ASHI RANJAN ADHIKARY 340 MPHI

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-1399-24 PAYAL  KUMARI SHAW HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0332 2242424 LOKNATH SHAW 341 MHIS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-1405-24 SWASTIKA SAHA EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0333 2242375 SUKUMAR CHANDRA 

SAHA

 342 MHIS

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

213-1212-0050-23 DEBOLINA  HALDER EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0334 2240112 DILIP HALDER 343 MPHI

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0649-22 KASTURIKA  DE EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0335 2240120 KABYA DE 344 MPHI

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0465-23 SNEHA  SARKAR EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0336 2242372 SUBRATA SARKAR 345 MHIS

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

213-1213-0097-22 AYUSHI  SHAW HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0337 2242449 BHOLA PRASAD SHAW 346 MHIS

(MN-1)

CMSD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

034-1211-0168-23 SRITAMA  DAS PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0338 2242550 SANJAY DAS 347 MJOR

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-1494-24 MANSHA  KUMARI HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-11-0342 2242421 KAMAL RAJAK 348 MHIS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)
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224-1111-0204-23 SAYANTAN SAHA BGNM

(DSCC-3)

BGNM

(DSCC-4)

BGNM

(SEC-3)

232224-21-0003 2242220 BASUDEB SAHA 1 MHIS

(MN-1)

BOTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0232-23 HRITIK KUMAR SINGH EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

232224-21-0009 2242318 UPENDRA SINGH 2 MJOR

(MN-1)

PLSD

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

224-1112-0239-23 RONEE ADHIKARI EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

232224-21-0021 2242330 NILKAMAL ADHIKARI 3 MHIS

(MN-1)

PHSD

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

224-1112-0262-23 SOURAV PAUL EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

232224-21-0023 2242358 GOUTAM PAUL 4 MECO

(MN-1)

ELTD

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0421-23 SAYANTAN BRAHMA HISM

(DSCC-3)

HISM

(DSCC-4)

HISM

(SEC-3)

232224-21-0033 2242633 SUJAY BRAHMA 5 MJOR

(MN-1)

GEOD

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0310-23 OMKAR DEY HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

232224-21-0060 2242430 PRANAB CHANDRA DEY 6 MEGN

(MN-1)

ECOD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1112-0332-23 SUBHAM CHOUDHARY HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

232224-21-0075 2242453 CHAMAN CHOUDHARY 7 MHIS

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0476-23 SK MERAJ MOBARAK JORM

(DSCC-3)

JORM

(DSCC-4)

JORM

(SEC-3)

232224-21-0086 2242736 MOBARAK HUSSAIN 8 MHIS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0372-23 SOURAV KUMAR PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

232224-21-0102 2242552 KUNDAN KUMAR 9 MHIS

(MN-1)

ECOD

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

224-1112-0369-23 SAYAN DAS PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

232224-21-0118 2242546 LET APURBA DAS 10 MHIS

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0174-24 NILADRY  MAJUMDER BGNM

(DSCC-3)

BGNM

(DSCC-4)

BGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0001 2242215 NARAYAN MAJUMDER 11 MEGN

(MN-1)

HISD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0184-24 SUBHRAJYOTI  ROY BGNM

(DSCC-3)

BGNM

(DSCC-4)

BGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0002 2242226 SUSOBHAN ROY 12 MPLS

(MN-1)

STSD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0188-24 ANWESH  PURKAIT EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0003 2242311 ASHES PURKAIT 13 MJOR

(MN-1)

HISD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0191-24 ISHAN  DAS EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0004 2242318 SAMIRAN DAS 14 MPLS

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)
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224-1111-0193-24 JAYANGSHU  DE EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0005 2242320 JAYDEB DE 15 MHIS

(MN-1)

BGND

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0196-24 MAINAK  DAS EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0006 2242323 MOHIT DAS 16 MPLS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0230-24 DEBMALYA 

CHAKRABORTY

EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0007 2242374 LATE ASHIS 

CHAKRABORTY

 17 MBGN

(MN-1)

PLSD

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0231-24 RISHAV GOON EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0008 2242381 RAJESH GOON 18 MHIS

(MN-1)

BGND

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1112-0198-24 NILABJA  BISWAS EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0009 2242325 NRIPENDRA NATH 

BISWAS

 19 MECO

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1112-0210-24 SWAPNIL  MONDAL EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0011 2242344 SUNIL MONDAL 20 MECO

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1112-0217-24 KRISHNA  BISWAS EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0012 2242356 SANTOSH KUMAR 

BISWAS

 21 MHIS

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1114-0186-24 ADITYA  PANDIT EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0013 2242302 AMARJIT PANDIT 22 MHIS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1114-0200-24 PRITAM  DEBNATH EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0014 2242328 MANTU DEBNATH 23 MGEO

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1115-0208-24 SK  RAHAT RAZIN EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0015 2242339 SK BAGBUL ISLAM 24 MPLS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0317-24 ABHISHEK  SANTRA HISM

(DSCC-3)

HISM

(DSCC-4)

HISM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0016 2242601 ABHIJIT SANTRA 25 MBGN

(MN-1)

ECOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0318-24 ANKUSH  DAS HISM

(DSCC-3)

HISM

(DSCC-4)

HISM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0017 2242603 RAJENDRANATH DAS 26 MPLS

(MN-1)

BGND

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0323-24 ISHAN  SINGH HISM

(DSCC-3)

HISM

(DSCC-4)

HISM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0018 2242610 KISHAN PRATAP SINGH 27 MGEO

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0329-24 MANISH  GUPTA HISM

(DSCC-3)

HISM

(DSCC-4)

HISM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0019 2242616 SANTOSH GUPTA 28 MEGN

(MN-1)

PLSD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)
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224-1111-0344-24 SOUMYAJIT  

TALUKDAR

HISM

(DSCC-3)

HISM

(DSCC-4)

HISM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0020 2242632 SUVANKAR TALUKDAR 29 MEDC

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0346-24 SUSHANT  KUMAR HISM

(DSCC-3)

HISM

(DSCC-4)

HISM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0021 2242635 MADHU KUMAR 30 MPLS

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0349-24 TUSHAR  MALLICK HISM

(DSCC-3)

HISM

(DSCC-4)

HISM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0022 2242638 BIJAY MALLICK 31 MHND

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0355-24 ABHISHEK  SINGH HISM

(DSCC-3)

HISM

(DSCC-4)

HISM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0024 2242651 HARE RAM SINGH 32 MEGN

(MN-1)

PLSD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1112-0330-24 MANOBRATA  BAIDYA HISM

(DSCC-3)

HISM

(DSCC-4)

HISM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0025 2242617 DEBABRATA BAIDYA 33 MEGN

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1112-0345-24 SURAJ  MONDAL HISM

(DSCC-3)

HISM

(DSCC-4)

HISM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0026 2242634 CHARAN KUMAR 

MONDAL

 34 MEDC

(MN-1)

ECOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1114-0350-24 VISHAL  KUMAR YADAV HISM

(DSCC-3)

HISM

(DSCC-4)

HISM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0027 2242639 DAYA RAM YADAV 35 MHND

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0236-24 ANSH  SHARMA HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0028 2242405 OM PRAKASH SHARMA 36 MHIS

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0242-24 JITENDRA  KUMAR 

SHAW

HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0029 2242414 HIRA SHAW 37 MEGN

(MN-1)

ECOD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0247-24 MANISH  CHOUDHARY HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0030 2242420 ANIL CHOUDHARY 38 MEGN

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0249-24 PAPPU  KESHARI HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0031 2242423 KRISHNA KESHARI 39 MEGN

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0250-24 PRADEEP  KUMAR 

SHAW

HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0032 2242425 RADHESHYAM SHAW 40 MHIS

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0252-24 PREM  CHOUDHURY HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0033 2242428 GANESH CHOUDHURY 41 MEGN

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0253-24 PRINCE  GUPTA HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0034 2242429 ANIL GUPTA 42 MEGN

(MN-1)

ECOD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)
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224-1111-0262-24 SURAJ  PANDIT HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0035 2242445 SURESH PANDIT 43 MEGN

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0266-24 MD  SAHID HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0036 2242454 MD RIYAJUL 44 MHIS

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0270-24 ROHIT KUMAR MAJHI HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0038 2242459 JAWAHAR MAJHI 45 MPLS

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0272-24 ASHISH YADAV HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0039 2242462 MR. KAMAL YADAV 46 MHIS

(MN-1)

CMSD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1112-0233-24 AMAN  RAJAK HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0041 2242402 RAJ KUMAR RAJAK 47 MEGN

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1112-0238-24 ASHWIN  

CHOUDHURY

HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0042 2242407 BIJAY CHOUDHURY 48 MEGN

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1112-0239-24 AYUSH  SONKAR HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0043 2242409 ANIL SONKAR 49 MPLS

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1112-0243-24 KAMALESH  SHAW HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0044 2242415 CHHOTU SHAW 50 MEGN

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1112-0244-24 KARAN  PRASAD HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0045 2242416 RAJESH PRASAD 51 MEGN

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1112-0251-24 PRAKASH  KUMAR 

RAM

HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0046 2242426 LALJI RAM 52 MEGN

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1112-0259-24 SONU  KUMAR 

MAHATO

HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0047 2242440 RADHE KISHUN MAHATO 53 MHIS

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1112-0271-24 VISHAL SHAW HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0048 2242460 ANIL KUMAR SHAW 54 MEDC

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1114-0261-24 SUBHASH  KUMAR 

DAS

HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0049 2242442 PRAMOD KUMAR DAS 55 MEGN

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0358-24 ANAL  GHOSH JORM

(DSCC-3)

JORM

(DSCC-4)

JORM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0050 2242702 AMAR KUMAR GHOSH 56 MPLS

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)
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224-1111-0363-24 MRIDANGA  GHOSH 

ROY

JORM

(DSCC-3)

JORM

(DSCC-4)

JORM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0051 2242709 DEBASISH GHOSH ROY 57 MPLS

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0380-24 DEBARSHI  

MUKHERJEE

JORM

(DSCC-3)

JORM

(DSCC-4)

JORM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0052 2242735 LATE DEBASISH 

MUKHERJEE

 58 MPLS

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0381-24 RAKTIM SAHA JORM

(DSCC-3)

JORM

(DSCC-4)

JORM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0053 2242736 BISWAJIT SAHA 59 MPLS

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1112-0366-24 SAMRAT  ROY JORM

(DSCC-3)

JORM

(DSCC-4)

JORM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0054 2242714 SUJIT ROY 60 MPLS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0275-24 ANIKET  KUMAR SINGH PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0056 2242503 SANTOSH KR SINGH 61 MEGN

(MN-1)

HISD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0277-24 ASHFAQ  AHMED PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0057 2242508 MD EMRAIL HOQUE 62 MEGN

(MN-1)

BGND

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0278-24 AYUSHMAN  SHARMA PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0058 2242509 SANJAY SHARMA 63 MJOR

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0298-24 SNEHASISH  SAHA PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0059 2242546 RAMKRISHNA SAHA 64 MEGN

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0299-24 SOHAG  

BHATTACHARYA

PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0060 2242547 SUMANTRA 

BHATTACHARYA

 65 MEDC

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0300-24 SUJAL  SHAW PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0061 2242552 OM PRAKASH SHAW 66 MHIS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0311-24 SHUVAM  SHAH PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0062 2242567 GOPI NATH SHAH 67 MHIS

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0315-24 SUJAL SONKAR PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0064 2242576 DILIP SONKAR 68 MHIS

(MN-1)

HNDD

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

224-1112-0276-24 ANSHUMAN  

CHOWDHURY

PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0065 2242505 AMARJEET CHOWDHURY 69 MJOR

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1112-0279-24 DEB  HAZRA PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0066 2242510 DIPAK HAZRA 70 MHIS

(MN-1)

GEOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)
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224-1112-0306-24 JOYDEEP  GAYEN PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0067 2242560 BHABA SINDHU GAYEN 71 MJOR

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1115-0281-24 FAIYAZ  AHMED PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0068 2242512 MD EMRAIL HOQUE 72 MEGN

(MN-1)

BGND

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1115-0309-24 MD  MANZAR HUSSAIN PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0069 2242564 MD MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN 73 MGEO

(MN-1)

ECOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-1331-24 SHANU SHEKHAR HISM

(DSCC-3)

HISM

(DSCC-4)

HISM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0072 2242648 SHASHI SHEKHAR 74 MHND

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-1332-24 VISHAL KUMAR RAM HISM

(DSCC-3)

HISM

(DSCC-4)

HISM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0073 2242650 VINOD RAM 75 MPLS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-1328-24 UDIT  OJHA HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0074 2242447 NARENDRA OJHA 76 MEGN

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-1329-24 SOHAN  CHOWDHARY PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0075 2242569 PAPPU CHOWDHARY 77 MHIS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-1330-24 AMIT KUMAR MISHRA PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0076 2242571 SANDEEP KUMAR 

MISHRA

 78 MHND

(MN-1)

GEOD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-1378-24 SUKHSAGAR DAS BGNM

(DSCC-3)

BGNM

(DSCC-4)

BGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0077 2242227 SHIB SANKAR DAS 79 MHIS

(MN-1)

EGND

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1112-1380-24 SWARNODEEP DAS JORM

(DSCC-3)

JORM

(DSCC-4)

JORM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0078 2242726 PINTU DAS 80 MPLS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1112-1387-24 ANUBHAB  MONDAL BGNM

(DSCC-3)

BGNM

(DSCC-4)

BGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0079 2242202 ASHOK MONDAL 81 MPLS

(MN-1)

HISD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-1389-24 AYUSH  SHAW HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0080 2242408 OM PRAKASH SHAW 82 MEGN

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-1400-24 SHIVAM  MISHRA HNDM

(DSCC-3)

HNDM

(DSCC-4)

HNDM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0081 2242437 LATE ARUN MISHRA 83 MJOR

(MN-1)

PLSD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1112-1404-24 ABHIJIT  BISWAS BGNM

(DSCC-3)

BGNM

(DSCC-4)

BGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0082 2242201 AMIT BISWAS 84 MHIS

(MN-1)

PLSD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)
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224-1111-1408-24 SUMAN  DUTTA JORM

(DSCC-3)

JORM

(DSCC-4)

JORM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0083 2242721 JAYANTA DUTTA 85 MPLS

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

314-1112-0225-22 RAHUL  MONDAL JORM

(DSCC-3)

JORM

(DSCC-4)

JORM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0084 2242713 SAMAR MONDAL 86 MPLS

(MN-1)

HISD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-1406-24 KRISHNA  SHARMA PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0085 2242518 RAJ KUMAR SHARMA 87 MEGN

(MN-1)

ECOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-1407-24 SHANI  SINGH PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0086 2242540 SURENDRA KUMAR 

SINGH

 88 MHIS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

432-1111-0539-23 DEBJIT NATH BGNM

(DSCC-3)

BGNM

(DSCC-4)

BGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0087 2242231 DEBASHIS NATH 89 MGEO

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-1438-24 SUMIT  PATHAK HISM

(DSCC-3)

HISM

(DSCC-4)

HISM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0088 2242633 SHIWJEE PATHAK 90 MEGN

(MN-1)

ECOD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-1437-24 RITESH  KUMAR PAL PLSM

(DSCC-3)

PLSM

(DSCC-4)

PLSM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0089 2242527 SHIW BILAS PAL 91 MHND

(MN-1)

HISD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1113-0635-23 ATANU  SARDAR EGNM

(DSCC-3)

EGNM

(DSCC-4)

EGNM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0091 2242353 ADITYA SARDAR 92 MPSY

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0250-23 SRIJIT  CHOWDHURY JORM

(DSCC-3)

JORM

(DSCC-4)

JORM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0092 2242732 ABHIJIT CHOWDHURY 93 MBGN

(MN-1)

ZOOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1112-1487-24 PRIYANSHU  SARKAR JORM

(DSCC-3)

JORM

(DSCC-4)

JORM

(SEC-3)

242224-21-0095 2242712 PRABIR KUMAR SARKAR 94 MEGN

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)
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224-1211-0418-24 NANDINI  SHAW CEMM

(DSCC-3)

CEMM

(DSCC-4)

CEMM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0002 2242910 SHAMBHU  SHAW 1 MMTH

(MN-1)

ZOOD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0419-24 NIKI  SHAW CEMM

(DSCC-3)

CEMM

(DSCC-4)

CEMM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0003 2242911 BALARAM SHAW 2 MMTH

(MN-1)

ELTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0422-24 SHREYOSHI  DEY CEMM

(DSCC-3)

CEMM

(DSCC-4)

CEMM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0004 2242916 PRABIR KumaR DEY 3 MMTH

(MN-1)

ELTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0423-24 SRIJITA  MONDAL CEMM

(DSCC-3)

CEMM

(DSCC-4)

CEMM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0005 2242919 SANJIB MONDAL 4 MMTH

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0424-24 SATHY  SANTRA CEMM

(DSCC-3)

CEMM

(DSCC-4)

CEMM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0006 2242923 ARUN SANTRA 5 MMTH

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0421-24 SANJOYITA  HALDER CEMM

(DSCC-3)

CEMM

(DSCC-4)

CEMM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0007 2242913 SANJAY HALDER 6 MMTH

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0444-24 AILINDRA  

CHATTERJEE

CMSM

(DSCC-3)

CMSM

(DSCC-4)

CMSM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0008 2243101 ABHIJIT CHATTERJEE 7 MELT

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0447-24 ANUSHKA  PAUL CMSM

(DSCC-3)

CMSM

(DSCC-4)

CMSM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0009 2243104 BISWAJIT PAUL 8 MPHS

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0456-24 SHREYA  

CHATTERJEE

CMSM

(DSCC-3)

CMSM

(DSCC-4)

CMSM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0010 2243117 KANCHAN CHATTERJEE 9 MELT

(MN-1)

CEMD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0462-24 ADRUJA DEB BAKSHI CMSM

(DSCC-3)

CMSM

(DSCC-4)

CMSM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0011 2243127 ALAK KUMAR DEB BOXY 10 MMTH

(MN-1)

ELTD

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0450-24 BHASWATI  BISWAS CMSM

(DSCC-3)

CMSM

(DSCC-4)

CMSM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0012 2243108 BHABARANJAN BISWAS 11 MELT

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1214-0446-24 ANKITA  GHOSH CMSM

(DSCC-3)

CMSM

(DSCC-4)

CMSM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0013 2243103 BIKASH GHOSH 12 MSTS

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1214-0452-24 PRIYANJANA  BISWAS CMSM

(DSCC-3)

CMSM

(DSCC-4)

CMSM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0014 2243112 PULAK  BISWAS 13 MSTS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1214-0457-24 SNEHA  GHOSH CMSM

(DSCC-3)

CMSM

(DSCC-4)

CMSM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0015 2243118 SAUMEN GHOSH 14 MELT

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)
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224-1211-0477-24 BARNIKA  

CHOWDHURY

ECOM

(DSCC-3)

ECOM

(DSCC-4)

ECOM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0016 2243306 BIKRAM CHOWDHURY 15 MSTS

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0478-24 LUCKY  PATHAK ECOM

(DSCC-3)

ECOM

(DSCC-4)

ECOM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0017 2243309 BINAY KANT PATHAK 16 MSTS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0479-24 MOHOR  BANERJEE ECOM

(DSCC-3)

ECOM

(DSCC-4)

ECOM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0018 2243313 JOY BANERJEE 17 MSTS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0480-24 NAMRATA  

CHOWDHURY

ECOM

(DSCC-3)

ECOM

(DSCC-4)

ECOM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0019 2243314 SUBRATA CHOWDHURY 18 MSTS

(MN-1)

HISD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0481-24 PALLABI  SINGH ECOM

(DSCC-3)

ECOM

(DSCC-4)

ECOM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0020 2243315 PURANDHAR SINGH 19 MSTS

(MN-1)

PLSD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0483-24 PRIYODARSHINI  

SHAW

ECOM

(DSCC-3)

ECOM

(DSCC-4)

ECOM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0021 2243317 BISWAJIT SHAW 20 MSTS

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0486-24 SAYANEE  DUTTA ECOM

(DSCC-3)

ECOM

(DSCC-4)

ECOM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0022 2243324 UTPAL DUTTA 21 MSTS

(MN-1)

BGND

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0487-24 SHARANYA  MONDAL ECOM

(DSCC-3)

ECOM

(DSCC-4)

ECOM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0023 2243326 SAIKAT MONDAL 22 MSTS

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0488-24 SWETA  SHAW ECOM

(DSCC-3)

ECOM

(DSCC-4)

ECOM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0024 2243329 ARABINDA KUMAR SHAW 23 MSTS

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0490-24 VALENTINA  SHARMA ECOM

(DSCC-3)

ECOM

(DSCC-4)

ECOM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0025 2243332 NAVIN SHARMA 24 MSTS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0495-24 SNIGDHA  DAS ECOM

(DSCC-3)

ECOM

(DSCC-4)

ECOM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0026 2243342 SAMIR DAS 25 MSTS

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0499-24 TANMANA ADHIKARY ECOM

(DSCC-3)

ECOM

(DSCC-4)

ECOM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0027 2243348 ASHIS ADHIKARY 26 MSTS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0386-24 ALIYA  SADAF FNTM

(DSCC-3)

FNTM

(DSCC-4)

FNTM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0028 2240701 MD SADRE ALAM 27 MZOO

(MN-1)

GEOD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0388-24 ARUNA  MONDAL FNTM

(DSCC-3)

FNTM

(DSCC-4)

FNTM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0029 2240704 ANANDA MONDAL 28 MZOO

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)
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224-1211-0393-24 SAMRIDDHI  DEY FNTM

(DSCC-3)

FNTM

(DSCC-4)

FNTM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0031 2240715 DIPAMOY DEY 29 MZOO

(MN-1)

PLSD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0394-24 SAYANTANI  DEY FNTM

(DSCC-3)

FNTM

(DSCC-4)

FNTM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0032 2240717 RAGHU NATH DEY 30 MZOO

(MN-1)

BOTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0395-24 SHAINEE  DEY FNTM

(DSCC-3)

FNTM

(DSCC-4)

FNTM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0033 2240718 DIPAMOY DEY 31 MZOO

(MN-1)

PLSD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0396-24 SNEHA  DAS FNTM

(DSCC-3)

FNTM

(DSCC-4)

FNTM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0034 2240720 RAJU DAS 32 MZOO

(MN-1)

CMSD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0397-24 SOHA  HOSSAIN 

MOLLA

FNTM

(DSCC-3)

FNTM

(DSCC-4)

FNTM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0035 2240722 KALIMUL ISLAM MOLLA 33 MZOO

(MN-1)

GEOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0398-24 SURUCHI  BASAK FNTM

(DSCC-3)

FNTM

(DSCC-4)

FNTM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0036 2240724 SUSHANTA BASAK 34 MZOO

(MN-1)

BOTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0399-24 SWARNALI  

BHATTACHARJEE

FNTM

(DSCC-3)

FNTM

(DSCC-4)

FNTM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0037 2240725 SADHAN 

BHATTACHARJEE

 35 MZOO

(MN-1)

BOTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0401-24 UTPARNA  PAUL FNTM

(DSCC-3)

FNTM

(DSCC-4)

FNTM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0038 2240727 UTTAM PAUL 36 MZOO

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0402-24 SHRAYANA DUTTA FNTM

(DSCC-3)

FNTM

(DSCC-4)

FNTM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0039 2240729 SASANKA DUTTA 37 MZOO

(MN-1)

BOTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0403-24 ZAINAB  INTAKHAB FNTM

(DSCC-3)

FNTM

(DSCC-4)

FNTM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0040 2240730 INTAKHAB ALAM 38 MZOO

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0404-24 ADRIJA  DAS FNTM

(DSCC-3)

FNTM

(DSCC-4)

FNTM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0041 2240731 ABHIJIT DAS 39 MZOO

(MN-1)

BOTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0387-24 ANANYA  POREL FNTM

(DSCC-3)

FNTM

(DSCC-4)

FNTM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0042 2240702 ANIL POREL 40 MZOO

(MN-1)

BOTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0389-24 AUGRAMA  SARDAR FNTM

(DSCC-3)

FNTM

(DSCC-4)

FNTM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0043 2240705 ASHOK SARDAR 41 MZOO

(MN-1)

BOTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0390-24 DIPSIKHA  DAS FNTM

(DSCC-3)

FNTM

(DSCC-4)

FNTM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0044 2240708 DHIMAN KANTI DAS 42 MZOO

(MN-1)

CMSD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)
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224-1212-0400-24 SWARNIKA  HALDER FNTM

(DSCC-3)

FNTM

(DSCC-4)

FNTM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0045 2240726 SUBRATA HALDER 43 MZOO

(MN-1)

CMSD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1215-0391-24 HANY  TASNIM 

GHARAMI

FNTM

(DSCC-3)

FNTM

(DSCC-4)

FNTM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0046 2240709 HAFIJUR RAHAMAN 

GHARAMI

 44 MZOO

(MN-1)

GEOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0429-24 BIDIPTA  DAS MTHM

(DSCC-3)

MTHM

(DSCC-4)

MTHM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0047 2243006 BISWANATH DAS 45 MCMS

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0431-24 KOUSANI  BASU MTHM

(DSCC-3)

MTHM

(DSCC-4)

MTHM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0048 2243009 KRISHNENDU BASU 46 MCMS

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0434-24 PRATTUSHA  

ACHARJEE

MTHM

(DSCC-3)

MTHM

(DSCC-4)

MTHM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0049 2243016 DEBABRATA ACHARJEE 47 MECO

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0438-24 SHAYONI  

CHAKRABORTY

MTHM

(DSCC-3)

MTHM

(DSCC-4)

MTHM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0050 2243025 PARTHA KR 

CHAKRABORTY

 48 MCEM

(MN-1)

BOTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0439-24 SOMPRIYA  BARDHAN MTHM

(DSCC-3)

MTHM

(DSCC-4)

MTHM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0051 2243027 SOMNATH BARDHAN 49 MSTS

(MN-1)

BOTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0440-24 SRIJOYEE  DAS MTHM

(DSCC-3)

MTHM

(DSCC-4)

MTHM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0052 2243028 PARTHA DAS 50 MCEM

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0441-24 TANASHKA  SINHA MTHM

(DSCC-3)

MTHM

(DSCC-4)

MTHM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0053 2243029 TAPAN KUMAR SINHA 51 MCMS

(MN-1)

GEOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0443-24 SNEHA  BISWAS MTHM

(DSCC-3)

MTHM

(DSCC-4)

MTHM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0054 2243036 SAMIRAN BISWAS 52 MSTS

(MN-1)

CMSD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0427-24 BAISHAKHI  

RAJBANSHI

MTHM

(DSCC-3)

MTHM

(DSCC-4)

MTHM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0055 2243004 GOBINDA RAJBANSHI 53 MCEM

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1214-0425-24 AISHIKA  DEBNATH MTHM

(DSCC-3)

MTHM

(DSCC-4)

MTHM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0056 2243001 MRITYUNJAY DEBNATH 54 MSTS

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1214-0435-24 PRITI  PAUL MTHM

(DSCC-3)

MTHM

(DSCC-4)

MTHM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0057 2243017 SHYAMAL PAUL 55 MCEM

(MN-1)

HISD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0406-24 ANUSHKA  BANERJEE PHSM

(DSCC-3)

PHSM

(DSCC-4)

PHSM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0058 2242807 ACHINTYA BANERJEE 56 MCMS

(MN-1)

ELTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)
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224-1211-0408-24 PRATYASHA  DAS PHSM

(DSCC-3)

PHSM

(DSCC-4)

PHSM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0059 2242815 SANJAY DAS 57 MCMS

(MN-1)

ELTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0409-24 SAKSHI  MISHRA PHSM

(DSCC-3)

PHSM

(DSCC-4)

PHSM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0060 2242816 RANDHIR MISHRA 58 MMTH

(MN-1)

ECOD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0410-24 SHRUTI  GUPTA PHSM

(DSCC-3)

PHSM

(DSCC-4)

PHSM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0061 2242819 DIPAK GUPTA 59 MCMS

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0413-24 TAPAJA  DASROY PHSM

(DSCC-3)

PHSM

(DSCC-4)

PHSM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0063 2242825 SANKAR BRAHMA 

NARAYAN RAY

 60 MELT

(MN-1)

ECOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0383-24 ANUSKA  BARIK PSYM

(DSCC-3)

PSYM

(DSCC-4)

PSYM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0064 2240608 KARTICK BARIK 61 MZOO

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1215-0384-24 SABANA  KHATOON PSYM

(DSCC-3)

PSYM

(DSCC-4)

PSYM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0065 2240625 HAFIZUL HOSSAIN 62 MBOT

(MN-1)

BGND

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1215-0385-24 SUPARNA  PARVIN PSYM

(DSCC-3)

PSYM

(DSCC-4)

PSYM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0066 2240626 SK LATIKUL ISLAM 63 MBOT

(MN-1)

STSD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0467-24 SHRADHYA  GHOSH ZOOM

(DSCC-3)

ZOOM

(DSCC-4)

ZOOM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0067 2243207 SIB KUMAR GHOSH 64 MBOT

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0469-24 UMME  HABEEBA ZOOM

(DSCC-3)

ZOOM

(DSCC-4)

ZOOM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0068 2243214 FEROZ ALAM 65 MBOT

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0470-24 MEGHA  MAJUMDER ZOOM

(DSCC-3)

ZOOM

(DSCC-4)

ZOOM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0069 2243215 TARAK MAJUMDER 66 MBOT

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0471-24 SIDDHI JAISWAL ZOOM

(DSCC-3)

ZOOM

(DSCC-4)

ZOOM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0070 2243218 AJAY JAISWAL 67 MBOT

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0473-24 ANKITA  CHATTERJEE ZOOM

(DSCC-3)

ZOOM

(DSCC-4)

ZOOM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0072 2243221 ALOK CHATTERJEE 68 MBOT

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-0474-24 KOYENA  SAHA ZOOM

(DSCC-3)

ZOOM

(DSCC-4)

ZOOM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0073 2243222 SUROJIT SAHA 69 MCEM

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-0468-24 SWASTIKA  BISWAS ZOOM

(DSCC-3)

ZOOM

(DSCC-4)

ZOOM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0074 2243209 SANJIT BISWAS 70 MBOT

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)
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224-1211-1337-24 ANUSHKA  GUPTA CEMM

(DSCC-3)

CEMM

(DSCC-4)

CEMM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0075 2242901 RAKESH GUPTA 71 MMTH

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-1340-24 POULAMI  DAS CMSM

(DSCC-3)

CMSM

(DSCC-4)

CMSM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0076 2243111 SANJIB DAS 72 MSTS

(MN-1)

ECOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-1343-24 BHUMI  SHAW ECOM

(DSCC-3)

ECOM

(DSCC-4)

ECOM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0077 2243307 RAKESH SHAW 73 MSTS

(MN-1)

PLSD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-1403-24 KISHALAY  SHARMA FNTM

(DSCC-3)

FNTM

(DSCC-4)

FNTM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0078 2240710 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 74 MZOO

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-1402-24 SHREEJA  SANYAL PSYM

(DSCC-3)

PSYM

(DSCC-4)

PSYM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0079 2240620 PRASENJIT SANYAL 75 MZOO

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1215-1401-24 ASNICA  SABNAM 

LASKAR

PSYM

(DSCC-3)

PSYM

(DSCC-4)

PSYM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0080 2240610 ABUL BASAR LASKAR 76 MZOO

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-1416-24 ASMITA  BANERJEE CEMM

(DSCC-3)

CEMM

(DSCC-4)

CEMM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0081 2242903 ASHOKE BANERJEE 77 MMTH

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-1418-24 INDIRA  GHOSH CEMM

(DSCC-3)

CEMM

(DSCC-4)

CEMM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0082 2242922 AJOY GHOSH 78 MMTH

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-1420-24 ISMAT  PARVEEN CMSM

(DSCC-3)

CMSM

(DSCC-4)

CMSM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0083 2243110 MOHAMMED MAHMOOD 

ALAM

 79 MPHS

(MN-1)

STSD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-1422-24 MUSKAN  PARWEEN ZOOM

(DSCC-3)

ZOOM

(DSCC-4)

ZOOM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0084 2243205 MD MAQBOOL 80 MBOT

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-1425-24 TIYASHA  MALLICK ZOOM

(DSCC-3)

ZOOM

(DSCC-4)

ZOOM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0085 2243212 SUBRATA MALLICK 81 MCEM

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1214-1424-24 TANISHKA  GUPTA ZOOM

(DSCC-3)

ZOOM

(DSCC-4)

ZOOM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0086 2243210 MANOJ GUPTA 82 MBOT

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

112-1211-0774-21 SAINA  NAHEED FNTM

(DSCC-3)

FNTM

(DSCC-4)

FNTM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0087 2240728 UMAR FARUQUE 83 MZOO

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-1439-24 AVISHIKTA  MANDAL FNTM

(DSCC-3)

FNTM

(DSCC-4)

FNTM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0088 2240706 AVINANDAN MANDAL 84 MZOO

(MN-1)

GEOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)
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544-1215-1039-21 RUKAIDA  KHATUN FNTM

(DSCC-3)

FNTM

(DSCC-4)

FNTM

(SEC-3)

243224-11-0090 2240713 REJAUL HAQUE 

MOLLICK

 85 MZOO

(MN-1)

BOTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)
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224-1111-0555-23 ARIJEET ADHIKARY CEMM

(DSCC-3)

CEMM

(DSCC-4)

CEMM

(SEC-3)

233224-21-0001 2242904 ABHISHEK ADHIKARY 1 MMTH

(MN-1)

ELTD

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0558-23 EJAZ ALAM CEMM

(DSCC-3)

CEMM

(DSCC-4)

CEMM

(SEC-3)

233224-21-0003 2242908 MD TASLIM 2 MMTH

(MN-1)

ELTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0562-23 PRITAM NATH CEMM

(DSCC-3)

CEMM

(DSCC-4)

CEMM

(SEC-3)

233224-21-0005 2242917 PALASH NATH 3 MMTH

(MN-1)

ELTD

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0567-23 RAJPRATIK SINGH CEMM

(DSCC-3)

CEMM

(DSCC-4)

CEMM

(SEC-3)

233224-21-0009 2242924 BISHU SINGH 4 MMTH

(MN-1)

ELTD

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0597-23 ALIV MUKHERJEE CMSM

(DSCC-3)

CMSM

(DSCC-4)

CMSM

(SEC-3)

233224-21-0011 2243103 ANIMESH MUKHERJEE 5 MELT

(MN-1)

ECOD

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0620-23 AYAN GUPTA CMSM

(DSCC-3)

CMSM

(DSCC-4)

CMSM

(SEC-3)

233224-21-0022 2243136 AKHILESH GUPTA 6 MSTS

(MN-1)

GEOD

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0573-23 HARDEV MAHATO MTHM

(DSCC-3)

MTHM

(DSCC-4)

MTHM

(SEC-3)

233224-21-0055 2243010 SOHAN MAHATO 7 MPHS

(MN-1)

ECOD

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0585-23 SHEKH FAISAL RAJA MTHM

(DSCC-3)

MTHM

(DSCC-4)

MTHM

(SEC-3)

233224-21-0063 2243029 SHEKH GULAM HAIDER 8 MCEM

(MN-1)

STSD

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0589-23 SOUMYAJIT MANDAL MTHM

(DSCC-3)

MTHM

(DSCC-4)

MTHM

(SEC-3)

233224-21-0066 2243035 TARESH MANDAL 9 MCMS

(MN-1)

CEMD

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0537-23 MOHIT KUMAR PHSM

(DSCC-3)

PHSM

(DSCC-4)

PHSM

(SEC-3)

233224-21-0076 2242823 UMESH SINGH 10 MCMS

(MN-1)

STSD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0539-23 SAGNIK BANERJEE PHSM

(DSCC-3)

PHSM

(DSCC-4)

PHSM

(SEC-3)

233224-21-0077 2242828 SUSANTA KUMAR 

BANERJEE

 11 MCEM

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0554-23 PRATIK MAITY PHSM

(DSCC-3)

PHSM

(DSCC-4)

PHSM

(SEC-3)

233224-21-0087 2242847 PARTHA MAITY 12 MCMS

(MN-1)

ELTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1112-0524-23 AJAY KUMAR DAS PHSM

(DSCC-3)

PHSM

(DSCC-4)

PHSM

(SEC-3)

233224-21-0088 2242804 VIJAY KUMAR DAS 13 MCMS

(MN-1)

GEOD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1112-0644-23 SANDIPAN DAS ZOOM

(DSCC-3)

ZOOM

(DSCC-4)

ZOOM

(SEC-3)

233224-21-0099 2243219 MANTU DAS 14 MBOT

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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224-1111-0417-24 MANGALDEEP  MALLIK CEMM

(DSCC-3)

CEMM

(DSCC-4)

CEMM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0001 2242908 AMIT MALLIK 15 MMTH

(MN-1)

CMSD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0420-24 SAGNIK  MUKHERJEE CEMM

(DSCC-3)

CEMM

(DSCC-4)

CEMM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0002 2242912 SABYASACHI 

MUKHERJEE

 16 MMTH

(MN-1)

BGND

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0448-24 ARCHAN  

BHATTACHARYA

CMSM

(DSCC-3)

CMSM

(DSCC-4)

CMSM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0003 2243105 RANA BHATTACHARYA 17 MELT

(MN-1)

CEMD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0449-24 AYUSH  DALAL CMSM

(DSCC-3)

CMSM

(DSCC-4)

CMSM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0004 2243107 BASUDEB DALAL 18 MELT

(MN-1)

CEMD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0453-24 RAJDEEP  PAUL CMSM

(DSCC-3)

CMSM

(DSCC-4)

CMSM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0005 2243113 RABI PAUL 19 MELT

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0454-24 RAUNIT  JAISWAL CMSM

(DSCC-3)

CMSM

(DSCC-4)

CMSM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0006 2243114 AJAY JAISWAL 20 MELT

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0458-24 SUBHAM  PAUL CMSM

(DSCC-3)

CMSM

(DSCC-4)

CMSM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0007 2243120 RANJIT KUMAR PAUL 21 MPHS

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0459-24 MAYANK  DUBEY CMSM

(DSCC-3)

CMSM

(DSCC-4)

CMSM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0008 2243124 RAKESH DUBEY 22 MELT

(MN-1)

ECOD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0460-24 SATISH  SINGH CMSM

(DSCC-3)

CMSM

(DSCC-4)

CMSM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0009 2243125 AKHILESH SINGH 23 MELT

(MN-1)

ECOD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0461-24 SATYAM SINGH CMSM

(DSCC-3)

CMSM

(DSCC-4)

CMSM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0010 2243126 SANJAY SINGH 24 MMTH

(MN-1)

HISD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0464-24 SOUMYAJIT  MALAKAR CMSM

(DSCC-3)

CMSM

(DSCC-4)

CMSM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0012 2243130 SAMAR MALAKAR 25 MELT

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

224-1112-0445-24 ANIKET  ROY CMSM

(DSCC-3)

CMSM

(DSCC-4)

CMSM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0013 2243102 BHASKAR ROY 26 MELT

(MN-1)

ZOOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1112-0455-24 RUPAM  SARDAR CMSM

(DSCC-3)

CMSM

(DSCC-4)

CMSM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0015 2243115 RABIN SARDAR 27 MPHS

(MN-1)

ZOOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0475-24 AAHEL  BORAL ECOM

(DSCC-3)

ECOM

(DSCC-4)

ECOM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0017 2243301 JAYANTA BORAL 28 MSTS

(MN-1)

CMSD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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224-1111-0476-24 ANIKET  DAS ECOM

(DSCC-3)

ECOM

(DSCC-4)

ECOM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0018 2243305 GOPAL DAS 29 MCMS

(MN-1)

GEOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0482-24 PRITAM  DAS ECOM

(DSCC-3)

ECOM

(DSCC-4)

ECOM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0019 2243316 PARTHA PRATIM DAS 30 MSTS

(MN-1)

BGND

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0484-24 RUDR  PODDER ECOM

(DSCC-3)

ECOM

(DSCC-4)

ECOM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0020 2243318 SANCHAY PODDER 31 MSTS

(MN-1)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0489-24 TRISHIT  DAS ECOM

(DSCC-3)

ECOM

(DSCC-4)

ECOM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0021 2243331 TUSHAR KANTI DAS 32 MCMS

(MN-1)

BGND

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0491-24 MALLAR  BISWAS ECOM

(DSCC-3)

ECOM

(DSCC-4)

ECOM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0022 2243336 SMARAJIT BISWAS 33 MSTS

(MN-1)

HISD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0492-24 NIKHIL  SHAW ECOM

(DSCC-3)

ECOM

(DSCC-4)

ECOM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0023 2243337 KRISHNA KANT SHAW 34 MSTS

(MN-1)

HISD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0494-24 ARYAN  SHAW ECOM

(DSCC-3)

ECOM

(DSCC-4)

ECOM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0024 2243341 AJAY  SHAW 35 MSTS

(MN-1)

HNDD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0498-24 AURODEEP GIRI ECOM

(DSCC-3)

ECOM

(DSCC-4)

ECOM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0025 2243345 AUROMIT GIRI 36 MSTS

(MN-1)

BGND

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1112-0497-24 SHUBHRADEEP 

NASKAR

ECOM

(DSCC-3)

ECOM

(DSCC-4)

ECOM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0026 2243344 PARTHA NASKAR 37 MSTS

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1114-0485-24 RUPAYAN  

SADHUKHAN

ECOM

(DSCC-3)

ECOM

(DSCC-4)

ECOM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0027 2243319 RAJKUMAR SADHUKHAN 38 MSTS

(MN-1)

BGND

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1114-0493-24 SAMRIDDHA  MALAKAR ECOM

(DSCC-3)

ECOM

(DSCC-4)

ECOM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0028 2243339 SANDIP MALAKAR 39 MCMS

(MN-1)

GEOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1114-0496-24 SWARUP PAL ECOM

(DSCC-3)

ECOM

(DSCC-4)

ECOM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0029 2243343 ANUP PAL 40 MCMS

(MN-1)

BGND

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0426-24 ARIYAN  PODDAR MTHM

(DSCC-3)

MTHM

(DSCC-4)

MTHM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0030 2243003 late SISIR KANTo 

PODDAR

 41 MCMS

(MN-1)

ECOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0428-24 BALARAM  ROY MTHM

(DSCC-3)

MTHM

(DSCC-4)

MTHM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0031 2243005 SHIBRAM ROY 42 MCMS

(MN-1)

ECOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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224-1111-0430-24 DIP  GHOSH MTHM

(DSCC-3)

MTHM

(DSCC-4)

MTHM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0032 2243008 JOYDEB GHOSH 43 MCEM

(MN-1)

ECOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0433-24 MADHUKAR  GUPTA MTHM

(DSCC-3)

MTHM

(DSCC-4)

MTHM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0034 2243013 SUDHAKAR GUPTA 44 MCMS

(MN-1)

ECOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0437-24 SACHIN  PRASAD MTHM

(DSCC-3)

MTHM

(DSCC-4)

MTHM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0035 2243019 RAJESH PRASAD 45 MECO

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0442-24 TANISH  DUTTA MTHM

(DSCC-3)

MTHM

(DSCC-4)

MTHM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0036 2243030 MANOHAR  DAS 46 MECO

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1114-0436-24 RUDRA  PRAKASH 

SHAW

MTHM

(DSCC-3)

MTHM

(DSCC-4)

MTHM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0037 2243018 DEVANAND SHAW 47 MECO

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0405-24 ANIRBAN  PAL 

CHOWDHURY

PHSM

(DSCC-3)

PHSM

(DSCC-4)

PHSM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0038 2242803 RAJU PAL CHOWDHURY 48 MMTH

(MN-1)

PLSD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0407-24 KAUSTAV  SINGHA PHSM

(DSCC-3)

PHSM

(DSCC-4)

PHSM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0039 2242813 PARTHA SINGHA 49 MCEM

(MN-1)

ECOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0414-24 AAKANSH  KUMAR 

SHARMA

PHSM

(DSCC-3)

PHSM

(DSCC-4)

PHSM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0040 2242827 ARUN KUMAR SHARMA 50 MCMS

(MN-1)

HNDD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-0415-24 ADARSH  PANDEY PHSM

(DSCC-3)

PHSM

(DSCC-4)

PHSM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0041 2242828 VINOD PANDEY 51 MCMS

(MN-1)

HNDD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1114-0412-24 SUMAN  SETH PHSM

(DSCC-3)

PHSM

(DSCC-4)

PHSM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0042 2242824 TARUN kumar SETH 52 MCMS

(MN-1)

ELTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1112-0466-24 DIBYAJYOTI  SAHA ZOOM

(DSCC-3)

ZOOM

(DSCC-4)

ZOOM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0043 2243204 SUKHEN SAHA 53 MBOT

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1114-1313-24 AKHILESH  KUMAR 

PRAJAPATI

MTHM

(DSCC-3)

MTHM

(DSCC-4)

MTHM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0044 2243002 SARWAN PRAJAPATI 54 MECO

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-1339-24 SURYANKA  ROY CEMM

(DSCC-3)

CEMM

(DSCC-4)

CEMM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0046 2242920 JOHN ROY 55 MMTH

(MN-1)

CMSD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-1341-24 NUR HOQUE CMSM

(DSCC-3)

CMSM

(DSCC-4)

CMSM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0047 2243128 MAJIBAR RAHMAN 56 MELT

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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224-1111-1344-24 SHRIHAN  SARKAR ECOM

(DSCC-3)

ECOM

(DSCC-4)

ECOM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0048 2243327 SUDIPTA SARKAR 57 MSTS

(MN-1)

CMSD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-1345-24 APRAMEYA BASU ECOM

(DSCC-3)

ECOM

(DSCC-4)

ECOM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0049 2243347 PRASENJIT BASU 58 MSTS

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-1335-24 CHAYAN  KAR PHSM

(DSCC-3)

PHSM

(DSCC-4)

PHSM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0050 2242811 CHANCHAL KAR 59 MCMS

(MN-1)

ELTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-1342-24 SRIJAN  DAS ZOOM

(DSCC-3)

ZOOM

(DSCC-4)

ZOOM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0052 2243208 SURAJIT DAS 60 MBOT

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-1381-24 DEBOJYOTI  MANNA PHSM

(DSCC-3)

PHSM

(DSCC-4)

PHSM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0053 2242812 MANTU KUMAR MANNA 61 MMTH

(MN-1)

BGND

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-1417-24 MD  MAHSIBUR RAHIM CEMM

(DSCC-3)

CEMM

(DSCC-4)

CEMM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0055 2242909 MD NURUR RAHIM 62 MMTH

(MN-1)

ELTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1112-1421-24 SREEJAN  SARKAR CMSM

(DSCC-3)

CMSM

(DSCC-4)

CMSM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0056 2243119 APURBA SARKAR 63 MELT

(MN-1)

ZOOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-1419-24 KUSH  KUMAR SAHU MTHM

(DSCC-3)

MTHM

(DSCC-4)

MTHM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0057 2243011 JAGDISH PRASAD SAHU 64 MCEM

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-1409-24 ANKAN  SARBABHAUM, PHSM

(DSCC-3)

PHSM

(DSCC-4)

PHSM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0058 2242804 ALOKE SARBABHAUM 65 MMTH

(MN-1)

CMSD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-1410-24 ANKIT KUMAR RAI PHSM

(DSCC-3)

PHSM

(DSCC-4)

PHSM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0059 2242806 AMIT KUMAR RAI 66 MCMS

(MN-1)

GEOD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-1412-24 SAPTARSHI  HARI PHSM

(DSCC-3)

PHSM

(DSCC-4)

PHSM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0060 2242818 SUBRATA HARI 67 MELT

(MN-1)

CMSD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-1413-24 SK  AMAN FAIYAZ PHSM

(DSCC-3)

PHSM

(DSCC-4)

PHSM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0061 2242820 SK FAIYAZ 68 MCMS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-1414-24 SOUMOJIT  DUTTA PHSM

(DSCC-3)

PHSM

(DSCC-4)

PHSM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0062 2242822 MUKUL DUTTA 69 MCMS

(MN-1)

STSD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-1415-24 UJJWAL  SINGH PHSM

(DSCC-3)

PHSM

(DSCC-4)

PHSM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0063 2242826 BIJAY SINGH 70 MCMS

(MN-1)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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224-1114-1411-24 ARPAN  DE PHSM

(DSCC-3)

PHSM

(DSCC-4)

PHSM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0064 2242808 TARUN DE 71 MMTH

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1114-1423-24 SAYAN  KUNDU ZOOM

(DSCC-3)

ZOOM

(DSCC-4)

ZOOM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0065 2243206 SANJAY KUNDU 72 MBOT

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-1445-24 MD  ANAYAT TULLA ECOM

(DSCC-3)

ECOM

(DSCC-4)

ECOM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0066 2243312 MD  WASI 73 MSTS

(MN-1)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1112-1444-24 CHITRADEEP  

MONDAL

ECOM

(DSCC-3)

ECOM

(DSCC-4)

ECOM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0067 2243308 RANAJIT MONDAL 74 MSTS

(MN-1)

BGND

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-1443-24 RAJU KUMAR ZOOM

(DSCC-3)

ZOOM

(DSCC-4)

ZOOM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0070 2243220 NAND KISHOR YADAV 75 MCEM

(MN-1)

HISD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

012-1112-0581-23 ABHIK  MISTRY ECOM

(DSCC-3)

ECOM

(DSCC-4)

ECOM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0072 2243302 ASHIM MISTRY 76 MSTS

(MN-1)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1111-1490-24 AYUSH  GUPTA PHSM

(DSCC-3)

PHSM

(DSCC-4)

PHSM

(SEC-3)

243224-21-0073 2242810 UTTAM KUMAR GUPTA 77 MCEM

(MN-1)

ECOD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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224-1211-1602-23 SOMA DHAL MHIS

(CC-3)

MGEO

(CC-3)

MEDC

(MN-1)

232224-12-0014 2241919 SWAPAN DHAL 1 MEDC

(SEC-3)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-1607-23 RUKSANA KHATOON MHIS

(CC-3)

MGEO

(CC-3)

MEDC

(MN-1)

232224-12-0018 2241928 SAMSUDDIN KHAN 2 MEDC

(SEC-3)

ZOOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-1612-23 ASMA KHATOON MHIS

(CC-3)

MGEO

(CC-3)

MEDC

(MN-1)

232224-12-0023 2241933 LATE SK IDRISH 3 MEDC

(SEC-3)

ZOOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-1211-24 ANJALI  CHOWDHURY MHIS

(CC-3)

MGEO

(CC-3)

MPLS

(MN-1)

242224-12-0001 2241901 SHIVKUMAR 

CHOWDHURY

 4 MPLS

(SEC-3)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-1213-24 DIPANITA  PAUL MHIS

(CC-3)

MGEO

(CC-3)

MEDC

(MN-1)

242224-12-0002 2241904 KARTICK PAUL 5 MEDC

(SEC-3)

ZOOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-1215-24 JASODA  

CHAKRABORTY

MHIS

(CC-3)

MGEO

(CC-3)

MPLS

(MN-1)

242224-12-0003 2241908 LT. JOYDEB  

CHAKRABORTY

 6 MPLS

(SEC-3)

EDCD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-1217-24 MOHIMA  GHOSH MHIS

(CC-3)

MGEO

(CC-3)

MEDC

(MN-1)

242224-12-0005 2241911 SUKUMAR GHOSH 7 MEDC

(SEC-3)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-1219-24 RITISHA  NANDY MHIS

(CC-3)

MGEO

(CC-3)

MEDC

(MN-1)

242224-12-0006 2241916 RITWIK NANDI 8 MEDC

(SEC-3)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-1220-24 RIYA  KUMARI SINGH MHIS

(CC-3)

MGEO

(CC-3)

MPLS

(MN-1)

242224-12-0007 2241917 HARE RAM SINGH 9 MPLS

(SEC-3)

ZOOD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-1222-24 SREYA  MUKHERJEE MHIS

(CC-3)

MGEO

(CC-3)

MEDC

(MN-1)

242224-12-0008 2241920 SAMIRAN MUKHERJEE 10 MEDC

(SEC-3)

CMSD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-1223-24 SUBHANTIKA  PAL MHIS

(CC-3)

MGEO

(CC-3)

MPLS

(MN-1)

242224-12-0009 2241921 RABINDRANATH PAL 11 MPLS

(SEC-3)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-1224-24 SUHASINI  SINHA MHIS

(CC-3)

MGEO

(CC-3)

MPLS

(MN-1)

242224-12-0010 2241923 DEEPAK SINHA 12 MPLS

(SEC-3)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-1225-24 TANUSHREE  SINHA MHIS

(CC-3)

MGEO

(CC-3)

MPLS

(MN-1)

242224-12-0011 2241924 BARUN KUMAR SINHA 13 MPLS

(SEC-3)

PHID

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-1226-24 VISHAKHA  GUPTA MHIS

(CC-3)

MGEO

(CC-3)

MPLS

(MN-1)

242224-12-0012 2241925 RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA 14 MPLS

(SEC-3)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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224-1211-1229-24 SANSKRITI  SHARMA MHIS

(CC-3)

MGEO

(CC-3)

MEDC

(MN-1)

242224-12-0013 2241930 ASHOK CHANDRA 

SHARMA

 15 MEDC

(SEC-3)

PLSD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-1230-24 SIMRAN  GUPTA MHIS

(CC-3)

MGEO

(CC-3)

MPLS

(MN-1)

242224-12-0014 2241931 MINDRESH KUMAR 

GUPTA

 16 MPLS

(SEC-3)

ZOOD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-1231-24 TANISHA  SINGH MHIS

(CC-3)

MGEO

(CC-3)

MPLS

(MN-1)

242224-12-0015 2241932 RAJU SINGH 17 MPLS

(SEC-3)

CMSD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-1232-24 SUDIKSHA DAS MHIS

(CC-3)

MGEO

(CC-3)

MEDC

(MN-1)

242224-12-0016 2241933 PINTU DAS 18 MEDC

(SEC-3)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-1233-24 TANNU KUMARI SINGH MHIS

(CC-3)

MGEO

(CC-3)

MPLS

(MN-1)

242224-12-0017 2241934 SUNIL SINGH 19 MPLS

(SEC-3)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-1234-24 RANI KUMAR MHIS

(CC-3)

MGEO

(CC-3)

MEDC

(MN-1)

242224-12-0018 2241935 SANJAY KUMAR 20 MEDC

(SEC-3)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-1235-24 NIBEDITA  

CHATTERJEE

MHIS

(CC-3)

MGEO

(CC-3)

MEDC

(MN-1)

242224-12-0019 2241936 NETAI CHATTERJEE 21 MEDC

(SEC-3)

PSYD

(IDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-1212-24 BARSA  MONDAL MHIS

(CC-3)

MGEO

(CC-3)

MEDC

(MN-1)

242224-12-0021 2241902 DINESH MONDAL 22 MEDC

(SEC-3)

ZOOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-1218-24 PARAMITA  MADHU MHIS

(CC-3)

MGEO

(CC-3)

MEDC

(MN-1)

242224-12-0022 2241913 PALASH MADHU 23 MEDC

(SEC-3)

ZOOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1212-1228-24 PUNAM  DAS MHIS

(CC-3)

MGEO

(CC-3)

MPLS

(MN-1)

242224-12-0024 2241927 SURAJ DAS 24 MPLS

(SEC-3)

ZOOD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1213-1227-24 AYUSHI  KUJUR MHIS

(CC-3)

MGEO

(CC-3)

MPLS

(MN-1)

242224-12-0025 2241926 PREM MARSHALL KUJUR 25 MPLS

(SEC-3)

FNTD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1215-1214-24 INSHA  JAHAN MHIS

(CC-3)

MGEO

(CC-3)

MPLS

(MN-1)

242224-12-0026 2241907 GHULAM HUSSAIN 26 MPLS

(SEC-3)

ZOOD

(IDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-1457-24 RADHIKA  SHARMA MHIS

(CC-3)

MGEO

(CC-3)

MEDC

(MN-1)

242224-12-0027 2241928 SONTOSH SHARMA 27 MEDC

(SEC-3)

ZOOD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

224-1211-1458-24 SAMA  KHAN MHIS

(CC-3)

MGEO

(CC-3)

MPLS

(MN-1)

242224-12-0028 2241929 WAKIF ALI KHAN 28 MPLS

(SEC-3)

ZOOD

(IDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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224-1211-0713-23 DEEPIKA PARIDA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231224-11-0027 PURNANANDA PARIDA 1 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2240842

224-1211-0977-23 TANIA PAUL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231224-11-0214 TARANI PAUL 2 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2241136

224-1211-0991-23 RIYANKA BASAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231224-11-0228 DIPAK BASAK 3 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2241150

224-1211-1011-23 DIPIKA BERA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231224-11-0248 DINESH BERA 4 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2241171

224-1212-1071-23 SHILPI SHIT CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231224-11-0357 BAJRESWAR SHIT 5 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2242097

224-1211-0500-24 AAKANKSHA  VERMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0001 VINAY KUMAR VERMA 6 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240801

224-1211-0501-24 AASTHA  KUMARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0002 PANKAJ KUMAR 7 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240802

224-1211-0504-24 ADITY  TAMANG CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0003 SUKUMAR TAMANG 8 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240805

224-1211-0508-24 AKANSHA  SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0004 PAWAN SHARMA 9 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240809

224-1211-0511-24 ANANNYA  GOALA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0005 RAJU GOALA 10 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240813

224-1211-0513-24 ANCHAL  GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0006 ANIL KUMAR GUPTA 11 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240816

224-1211-0516-24 ANKITA  DHAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0007 GOURANGA DHAR 12 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240819

224-1211-0518-24 ANKITA  SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0008 KRISHNA KUMAR SHARMA 13 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240821

224-1211-0523-24 ANUSHKA  AGRAWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0009 ANIL KUMAR AGRAWAL 14 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240829

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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224-1211-0524-24 APRAJITA  BASAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0010 BABLU BASAK 15 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240830

224-1211-0528-24 ARPITA  OJHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0011 RAJESH OJHA 16 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240834

224-1211-0529-24 ARPITA  PAUL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0012 PALASH KANTI PAUL 17 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240835

224-1211-0530-24 AYUSHI  BANERJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0013 UDAY SHANKAR BANERJEE 18 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240837

224-1211-0532-24 BIDISHA  MANNA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0014 AVIJIT MANNA 19 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240839

224-1211-0534-24 BRISTY  CHATTERJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0015 RAJA CHATTERJEE 20 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240841

224-1211-0535-24 CHAITALI  DEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0016 SAJAL KUMAR DEY 21 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240842

224-1211-0536-24 CHETANSI  BHADANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0017 ANUJ KUMAR BHADANI 22 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240843

224-1211-0540-24 DISHA  BOSE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0018 SWAPAN BOSE 23 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240847

224-1211-0541-24 DISHA  DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0019 BISWAJIT DAS 24 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240848

224-1211-0542-24 DISHA  SANKHOLIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0020 SUNIL KUMAR SANKHOLIA 25 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240849

224-1211-0543-24 DURGAMYA  HARSH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0021 BINOD KUMAR 26 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240850

224-1211-0545-24 GARGI  SARKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0022 GOUTAM SARKAR 27 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240853

224-1211-0548-24 HARSHITA  TAMAKHUWALA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0023 SANDEEP KUMAR TAMAKHUWALA 28 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240856
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224-1211-0550-24 INDRISHA  BHATTACHARJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0024 INDRANIL BHATTACHARJEE 29 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240858

224-1211-0552-24 JAYA  CHANEJA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0025 RAM KISHAN CHANEJA 30 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240860

224-1211-0554-24 JUHI  RAY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0026 BINAY KUMAR RAY 31 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240862

224-1211-0558-24 KANAK  AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0027 ANAND KUMAR AGARWAL 32 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240866

224-1211-0559-24 KARISHMA  SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0028 LATE SARBJEET SINGH 33 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240868

224-1211-0562-24 KHUSHI  SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0029 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA 34 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240872

224-1211-0563-24 KHUSHI  KUMARI SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0030 BIRENDRA SINGH 35 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240873

224-1211-0566-24 KUNJ  KUMARI SHAH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0031 RAJ KUMAR SHAH 36 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240880

224-1211-0570-24 MAITREE  PATEL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0032 KISHOR PATEL 37 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2240884

224-1211-0572-24 MANISHA  TIWARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0033 RAJIB TIWARI 38 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240886

224-1211-0575-24 MONISHA  DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0034 MANIK DAS 39 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240891

224-1211-0577-24 NANDINI  CHOUDHARY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0035 MURARI SHARAN CHOUDHARY 40 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240895

224-1211-0578-24 NANDINI  SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0036 SURAJIT SAHA 41 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240896

224-1211-0579-24 NANDITA  VARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0037 DANBAHADUR VARMA 42 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240897
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224-1211-0580-24 NILIMA  PAUL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0038 NIRMAL PAUL 43 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240898

224-1211-0581-24 NISHA  GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0039 NARESH GUPTA 44 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240899

224-1211-0582-24 NISHA  KUMARI SHAH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0040 PREM KUMAR SHAH 45 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240901

224-1211-0583-24 NISTHA  TOMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0041 VIJAY SINGH 46 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240902

224-1211-0585-24 PARINISTHA  DARUKA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0042 BIKAS KUMAR DARUKA 47 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240904

224-1211-0587-24 PIYUH  SARAOGI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0043 PANKAJ KUMAR SARAOGI 48 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240908

224-1211-0589-24 PRACHI  KHERIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0044 GANESH KUMAR KHERIA 49 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240910

224-1211-0591-24 PRAGATI  SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0045 PINTU SHARMA 50 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240912

224-1211-0592-24 PRATYUSHA  PAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0046 PARTHAJIT PAL 51 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240913

224-1211-0594-24 PREETY  PRASAD CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0047 DHARAMDEO PRASAD 52 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240915

224-1211-0596-24 PRITI  DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0048 BIPUL DAS 53 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240917

224-1211-0597-24 PRIYA  VERMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0049 KAMLESH VERMA 54 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240919

224-1211-0598-24 PRIYANKA  MAHANTI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0050 SANKAR MAHANTI 55 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240920

224-1211-0601-24 PURNIMA  RAJAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0051 RAMESH RAJAK 56 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240923
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224-1211-0602-24 RAJ  NANDINI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0052 RUP NARAYAN SAHA 57 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240924

224-1211-0606-24 RIDDHI  DUTTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0053 MANAS DUTTA 58 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240930

224-1211-0609-24 RITUSHREE  BHATTACHARYA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0054 DEBASISH BHATTACHARYA 59 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240935

224-1211-0610-24 ROMA  GHIRIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0055 NAVIN GHIRIA 60 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240937

224-1211-0612-24 RUPSHA  SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0056 RATHINDRA NATH SAHA 61 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240939

224-1211-0614-24 SALONI  GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0057 RAJKISHORE GUPTA 62 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240941

224-1211-0615-24 SAMIKSHA  PANDEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0058 ARVIND KUMAR PANDEY 63 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240942

224-1211-0619-24 SANIA  PATRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0059 KAMAL KUMAR PATRA 64 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240947

224-1211-0621-24 SANYA  JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0060 PRAVIN KUMAR JAISWAL 65 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240950

224-1211-0622-24 SARADA  SETH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0061 BINDU SETH 66 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240951

224-1211-0625-24 SAYANY  DASGUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0062 SAHEB DASGUPTA 67 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240954

224-1211-0626-24 SHAGUN  AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0063 KAMLESH KUMAR AGARWAL 68 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240955

224-1211-0627-24 SHATAVISHA  KAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0064 SUSIM KUMAR KAR 69 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240957

224-1211-0628-24 SHOBHA  RAY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0065 GOPAL RAY 70 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240960
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224-1211-0629-24 SHRABANTI  RAY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0066 JOYDEV RAY 71 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240961

224-1211-0630-24 SHREYA  GHOSH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0067 TAPAN KUMAR GHOSH 72 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240963

224-1211-0631-24 SHREYA  KESHRI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0068 NIRAJ  KESHRI 73 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240964

224-1211-0633-24 SHREYASI  DEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0070 SHYAMA PRASAD DEY 74 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240966

224-1211-0634-24 SHRISTI  SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0071 RAMSHARAN SINGH 75 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240969

224-1211-0636-24 SIDDHI  DARUKA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0072 SHARWAN KUMAR DARUKA 76 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240971

224-1211-0637-24 SNEHA  CHOWDHURY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0073 BENIMADHAB CHOWDHURY 77 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240973

224-1211-0638-24 SNEHA  GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0074 SHATRUDHAN KUMAR GUPTA 78 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240975

224-1211-0639-24 SNEHA  KUMARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0075 MANOJ KUMAR 79 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240976

224-1211-0641-24 SNEHA  PODDAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0076 BIMAL PODDAR 80 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240978

224-1211-0643-24 SNEHA  SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0077 SUBRATO SAHA 81 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240980

224-1211-0644-24 SNEHA  SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0078 SUDHIR SHAW 82 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240981

224-1211-0646-24 SNEHA  SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0079 DHIRAJ SINGH 83 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240983

224-1211-0647-24 SNEHA  VERMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0080 MANOJ KUMAR VERMA 84 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240984
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224-1211-0650-24 SOHINI  GHOSH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0081 TARAK NATH GHOSH 85 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240987

224-1211-0651-24 SONAL  AGARWALA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0082 BINOD AGARWALA 86 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240988

224-1211-0652-24 SONAM  SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0083 CHAMAN LAL SHAW 87 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240989

224-1211-0653-24 SONI  KUMARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0084 YOGENDRA MANJHI 88 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240990

224-1211-0654-24 SONIA  KUMARI SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0085 SUNIL SINGH 89 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240991

224-1211-0655-24 SOUMILI  SAMANTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0086 PABITRA SAMANTA 90 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240993

224-1211-0658-24 SRAYA  ROY CHOWDHURY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0087 SISIR ROY CHOWDHURY 91 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240996

224-1211-0659-24 SRIJA  SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0088 SWARUP SAHA 92 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240997

224-1211-0661-24 SRIJITA  DASGUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0089 SOMNATH DASGUPTA 93 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240999

224-1211-0662-24 SRIJITA  DEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0090 SUSANTA DEY 94 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241000

224-1211-0664-24 SRIPARNA  CHATTERJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0091 SUPRAKASH CHATTERJEE 95 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241002

224-1211-0669-24 TANISHA  DE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0092 SUJOY DE 96 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241009

224-1211-0672-24 TANISKA  KHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0093 TANMOY KHAN 97 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241012

224-1211-0673-24 TANUSKA  DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0094 KUNTAL DAS 98 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241014

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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224-1211-0674-24 TANVI  GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0095 SURESH GUPTA 99 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2241015

224-1211-0679-24 TUSHITA  SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0096 TAPAS SAHA 100 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241021

224-1211-0681-24 URMILA  DORA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0097 RAJU DORA 101 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241023

224-1211-0682-24 VANSHIKA  PODDAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0098 RAJ KUMAR PODDAR 102 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241025

224-1211-0683-24 WARISHA  KHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0099 EHSAN ALAM KHAN 103 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241026

224-1211-0684-24 ZAINAB  NADIM CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0100 NADIM ALAM 104 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241027

224-1211-0685-24 AABHA  GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0101 SHRAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 105 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241028

224-1211-0687-24 DEBESHI  DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0102 NIRMALYA DAS 106 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241035

224-1211-0688-24 DIPIKA  MAHESWARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0103 SHAMBHU MAHESWARI 107 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241036

224-1211-0689-24 DISHA  GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0104 LOKNATH GUPTA 108 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241037

224-1211-0690-24 DISHA  SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0105 SURENDRA SINGH 109 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241038

224-1211-0692-24 MUSKAN  GOEL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0106 VIJAY KUMAR GOEL 110 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241040

224-1211-0694-24 PALLAK  DUBEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0107 SUSHIL KUMAR DUBEY 111 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241042

224-1211-0695-24 PRAGATI  BANSAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0108 RAJESH AGARWAL 112 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241043

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

117.247.76.237

12:02:28PM19/01/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 19/01/2026 Page 9 of 58

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

FemaleS. A. JAIPURIA COLLEGE (224)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - III Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

224-1211-0697-24 SANGITA  NANDY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0109 GAUTAM NANDY 113 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241047

224-1211-0700-24 SAPTAMITA  KHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0110 TAPAS KHAN 114 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241050

224-1211-0701-24 SHARMISTHA  BANERJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0111 ASHIS BANERJEE 115 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241051

224-1211-0702-24 SHIKHA  KUMARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0112 DHAN KUBER PANDEY 116 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241052

224-1211-0703-24 SHREYA  GOLUI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0113 KAMAL GOLUI 117 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241053

224-1211-0705-24 SNAHA  GHORA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0115 ALOKE GHORA 118 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241055

224-1211-0706-24 SOHINI  BANDYOPADHYAY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0116 SUBHARANJAN 

BANDYOPADHYAY

 119 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241056

224-1211-0708-24 TIYASA  BANIK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0118 GOBINDA BANIK 120 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241059

224-1211-0709-24 TRISHA  MAJUMDER CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0119 TAPAS MAJUMDER 121 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241060

224-1211-0712-24 SAMPURNA DUTTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0120 SUBRATA DUTTA 122 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241064

224-1211-0713-24 SONY KUMARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0121 BAL YOGESHWAR SHARMA 123 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241065

224-1211-0715-24 ANJALI  SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0122 LAB NARAYAN SHARMA 124 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241067

224-1211-0716-24 MOUSAM SONALIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0123 MANOJ SONALIA 125 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241068

224-1211-0718-24 KASTURI DEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0124 NARAYAN DEY 126 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241070

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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224-1211-0719-24 PRACHI KESHARWANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0125 AJAY KESHARWANI 127 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241071

224-1211-0720-24 SRISTI  PANDEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0126 SANJIV PANDEY 128 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241072

224-1211-0721-24 PRIYA SAH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0127 SIYARAM SAH 129 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241073

224-1211-0723-24 TANIA PRAMANICK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0128 TAPAS PRAMANICK 130 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241076

224-1211-0724-24 SHIVAMOYEE GHOSH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0129 ATANU GHOSH 131 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241077

224-1211-0725-24 AKANKSHA KUMARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0130 MAHENDRA PRASAD 132 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241078

224-1211-0726-24 POOJA DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0131 TAPAN DAS 133 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241079

224-1211-0727-24 SANDHYA SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0132 SHANKAR SHAW 134 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241080

224-1211-0728-24 PRITI MONDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0133 SUKDEB MONDAL 135 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241081

224-1211-0729-24 ARPITA  PAUL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0134 TAPAN KUMAR PAUL 136 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241083

224-1211-0730-24 PRIYANSHI AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0135 PANKAJ KUMAR AGARWAL 137 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241084

224-1211-0731-24 ESHITA SENGUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0136 GANABRATA SENGUPTA 138 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241085

224-1211-0732-24 SHINJINI PAINE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0137 PRANAB PAINE 139 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241086

224-1211-0733-24 TANIYA  GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0138 SANJAY GUPTA 140 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241088

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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224-1211-0734-24 PRONOMITA SARKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0139 PRANAB KUMAR SARKAR 141 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241089

224-1211-0735-24 TANISA DUTTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0140 AMIT DUTTA 142 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241090

224-1211-0736-24 PRIYA ANAND CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0141 BINOD KUMAR 143 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241091

224-1211-0737-24 AISHI DHANG CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0142 SAMBHU NATH DHANG 144 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241092

224-1211-0738-24 SHIBANI SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0143 PAPPU SHARMA 145 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241094

224-1211-0739-24 KARISHMA  SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0144 NARESH SINGH 146 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241095

224-1211-0740-24 SHREYA DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0145 AMIT DAS 147 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241096

224-1211-0741-24 BHUMI KARMAKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0146 BISWAJIT KARMAKAR 148 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2241097

224-1211-0742-24 ANWESHA DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0147 BASUDEB DAS 149 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241098

224-1211-0743-24 AHIRIKA CHANDA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0148 SUBHAS CHANDRA CHANDA 150 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241099

224-1211-0744-24 PRITHA DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0149 LATE KAMAL DAS 151 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241100

224-1211-0745-24 SWASTIKA NAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0150 MINTU NAHA 152 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241101

224-1211-0746-24 SIMPA SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0151 SANKAR SAHA 153 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241102

224-1211-0747-24 KASHISH GURJAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0152 SHRAWAN KUMAR GURJAR 154 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241103
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224-1211-0748-24 V ANJALI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0153 S VELU 155 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2241105

224-1211-0749-24 NANDINI PRASAD CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0154 MANOJ PRASAD 156 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241106

224-1211-0750-24 AISHWARYA DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0155 ALOK KUMAR DAS 157 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241107

224-1211-0751-24 RISHITA PATRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0156 SITAL PATRA 158 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241108

224-1211-0752-24 SALONI SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0157 AKHILESH SINGH 159 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241109

224-1211-0753-24 GIRIJA DAGA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0158 PAWAN DAGA 160 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241110

224-1211-0754-24 DISHA SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0159 KAMAL SHARMA 161 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241111

224-1211-0755-24 DEBOSMITA  DUTTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0160 SAMIR KUMAR DUTTA 162 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241112

224-1211-0756-24 MUSKAN JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0161 PRADIP KR JAISWAL 163 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2241113

224-1211-0757-24 KOYEL THANDER CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0162 SANJAY THANDER 164 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241114

224-1211-0758-24 SHREYA DEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0163 SUVANKAR DEY 165 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241115

224-1211-0759-24 ANKITA BHATTACHARYYA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0164 ARUP BHATTACHARYYA 166 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241116

224-1211-0760-24 DIVYANKA TEWARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0165 BHARAT LAL TEWARI 167 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241117

224-1211-0761-24 PALAK  JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0166 LATE ANIL JAISWAL 168 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241118
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224-1211-0762-24 PRIYASA SOME CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0167 LATE SIDDHARTHA SOME 169 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241119

224-1211-0763-24 SHREYA RAI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0168 PANKAJ RAI 170 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241120

224-1211-0764-24 AASHIKA KUMARI PRASAD 

RAM

CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0169 BIRENDRA PRASAD RAM 171 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241121

224-1211-0765-24 ARYA SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0170 RAJESH SINGH 172 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241123

224-1211-0766-24 SHREETAMA  DEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0171 LALTU DEY 173 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241124

224-1211-0767-24 DEBOSMITA CHAKRABORTY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0172 DEBKANAN CHAKRABORTY 174 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241125

224-1211-0768-24 ASHMI  SINHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0173 MANOJ KUMAR SINHA 175 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241126

224-1211-0769-24 KOUNIKA PRAMANIK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0174 KALI PADA PRAMANIK 176 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241127

224-1211-0770-24 ARITRA SARKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0175 AJIT SARKAR 177 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241128

224-1211-0771-24 TADRISHA  BASU CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0176 RAJIV BASU 178 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241129

224-1211-0772-24 NEHA DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0177 JADAB DAS 179 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241130

224-1211-0773-24 MOHIMA DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0178 MONOJIT DAS 180 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241131

224-1211-0774-24 INDRANI DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0179 DEBABRATA DAS 181 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241132

224-1211-0775-24 FATMA  MANAWAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0180 MANAWAR ALI 182 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241133
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224-1211-0776-24 PRITY KUMARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0181 AJAY KUMAR RAI 183 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241135

224-1211-0777-24 DOLAN  MONDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0182 DHANANJOY MONDAL 184 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241136

224-1211-0778-24 SWETA THAKUR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0183 VIJAY THAKUR 185 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241137

224-1211-0779-24 DEBOLINA PAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0184 BIJOY PAL 186 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241138

224-1211-0780-24 KOUSHALI ROY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0185 PRADIP ROY 187 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241140

224-1211-0781-24 NISHA KUMARI SHAH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0186 JAY PRAKASH SHAH 188 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241141

224-1211-0782-24 PALLABI DEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0187 BIPLAB KR DEY 189 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241142

224-1211-0783-24 SNEHA SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0188 LATE RAJENDRA SINGH 190 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241143

224-1211-0784-24 AISHA BAG CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0189 PRADIP KUMAR BAG 191 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241144

224-1211-0785-24 RISHITA DEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0190 ANANDAMOY DEY 192 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241145

224-1211-0789-24 AITIJHYA  BHATTACHARYA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0191 SHYAMAL BHATTACHARYA 193 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2242005

224-1211-0791-24 ANANYA  MUKHERJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0192 SANKAR MUKHERJEE 194 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242009

224-1211-0794-24 ANKITA  BISWAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0193 SAGARJYOTI BISWAS 195 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2242013

224-1211-0810-24 KOYEL  SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0194 KARTICK SAHA 196 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242041
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224-1211-0821-24 PRIYA  TIWARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0195 ANIL KUMAR TIWARI 197 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2242061

224-1211-0823-24 RANOTTAMA  BISWAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0196 RANJOY BISWAS 198 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242067

224-1211-0836-24 SHREYA  CHAKI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0197 ANGSHUMAN CHAKI 199 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242089

224-1211-0839-24 SNEHA  SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0198 TAPAN SAHA 200 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242092

224-1211-0843-24 SREEYA  BHATTACHARYA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0199 KOUSHIK BHATTACHARYA 201 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242101

224-1211-0844-24 SRESTHA  CHOUDHURY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0200 ANIRBAN CHOUDHURY 202 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2242102

224-1211-0857-24 ANUSHKA  SINGH CHHABRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0201 MANMEET SINGH CHHABRA 203 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242127

224-1211-0858-24 ARUNIMA  DEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0202 MANIK DEY 204 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242128

224-1211-0860-24 JUITHEE  ROY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0203 RANJIT ROY 205 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242131

224-1211-0861-24 KASTURI  NEOGY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0204 KOUSHIK NEOGY 206 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242132

224-1211-0862-24 KHYATI  SINHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0205 RAJESH KRISHNA SINHA 207 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2242133

224-1211-0863-24 KOYEL  MONDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0206 KARTICK MONDAL 208 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242134

224-1211-0866-24 RAIMA  DUTTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0207 SUDARSHAN DUTTA 209 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242139

224-1211-0867-24 RAJLAXMI  BANIK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0208 RUPAK BANIK 210 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242140
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224-1211-0872-24 SAYACAA  GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0209 SANJOY GUPTA 211 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2242147

224-1211-0874-24 SHREE  BHUIYA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0210 JYOTIRMOY BHUIYA 212 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242150

224-1211-0878-24 TANIA  SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0211 TAPAS SAHA 213 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242156

224-1211-0885-24 SUNANDA MALLA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0212 LATE ALOKE KUMAR MALLA 214 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242166

224-1211-0888-24 LAZOSHREE ROY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0213 SUBHAS ROY 215 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242169

224-1211-0891-24 ANANYA DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0214 AKSHAY DAS 216 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242172

224-1211-0893-24 ANOUSHKA GHOSH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0215 NIRMALYA GHOSH 217 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2242174

224-1211-0898-24 KANKANA SAMAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0216 BADAL KUMAR SAMAL 218 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242181

224-1211-0901-24 SRESTHA DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0217 SUPRIYA DAS 219 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242184

224-1211-0903-24 SUMANA MAITY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0218 MANOJ MAITY 220 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242188

224-1211-0904-24 NANCY PANDEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0219 ASHUTOSH KUMAR PANDEY 221 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2242189

224-1211-0905-24 SUCHANA MONDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0220 SUKANTA MONDAL 222 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242190

224-1211-0910-24 RAJASREE DUTTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0221 SWARUP DUTTA 223 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242195

224-1211-0911-24 AMISHA  YADAV CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0222 SURENDRA KUMAR YADAV 224 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2242196

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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224-1211-0917-24 SOUMILE SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0223 SAMIR KUMAR SAHA 225 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2243405

224-1211-0920-24 AHANA DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0224 ASHIM DAS 226 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2243408

224-1211-0929-24 SUSMITA SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0225 BHABATOSH SAHA 227 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2243420

224-1212-0503-24 ADITI  KUMARI MANJHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0226 RAMA SHANKAR MANJHI 228 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240804

224-1212-0507-24 AKANKSHA  NASKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0227 TANUJ KUMAR NASKAR 229 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240808

224-1212-0509-24 ANAMIKA  BISWAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0228 ARUN BISWAS 230 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240810

224-1212-0514-24 ANGEL  KUMARI MALI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0229 HEMANT KUMAR MALI 231 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240817

224-1212-0515-24 ANKITA  CHOWDHURY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0230 ASHOK  CHOWDHURY 232 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240818

224-1212-0517-24 ANKITA  MALI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0231 NARAYAN KUMAR MALI 233 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240820

224-1212-0519-24 ANKITA  SHEET CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0232 TAPAN SHEET 234 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240822

224-1212-0520-24 ANSHIKA  SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0233 SANTOSH KUMAR SAHA 235 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240826

224-1212-0521-24 ANTARA  SARDAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0234 AShIM SARDAR 236 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240827

224-1212-0522-24 ANTARA  KUMARI SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0235 SHREE NATH SHAW 237 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240828

224-1212-0525-24 ARCHANA  SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0236 JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 238 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240831

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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224-1212-0527-24 ARPITA  DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0237 ANANDA DAS 239 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240833

224-1212-0531-24 AYUSHI  SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0238 PARMOD KUMAR SHARMA 240 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240838

224-1212-0533-24 BONI  MONDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0239 BIBHAS MONDAL 241 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240840

224-1212-0537-24 DEEKSHA  DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0240 MUNNA LAL DAS 242 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240844

224-1212-0538-24 DIPANWITA  DALUI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0241 ASTA PADA DALUI 243 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240845

224-1212-0539-24 DIPTI  MONDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0242 SANJAY MONDAL 244 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240846

224-1212-0544-24 EKTA  BHARATI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0243 SUSHIL BHARTI 245 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240851

224-1212-0546-24 GOURI  MONDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0244 GANESH MONDAL 246 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240854

224-1212-0547-24 HARSHITA  DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0245 SHYAM SUNDAR DAS 247 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240855

224-1212-0549-24 HRISHITA  DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0246 PRABIR KUMAR DAS 248 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240857

224-1212-0553-24 JOLLY  DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0247 BIJAY DAS 249 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240861

224-1212-0555-24 JUHI  ROY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0248 BIMAN CHANDRA ROY 250 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240863

224-1212-0556-24 JYOTI  MONDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0249 SUSHIL MONDAL 251 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240864

224-1212-0557-24 KAMOLIKA  DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0250 KAMAL DAS 252 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240865
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224-1212-0561-24 KHUSHI  CHOWDHURY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0251 VICTOR  CHOWDHURY 253 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240871

224-1212-0564-24 KIRTI  MALLICK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0252 DINESH MALLICK 254 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240875

224-1212-0565-24 KRITI  DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0253 RAKESH DAS 255 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240878

224-1212-0567-24 KUSUM  JAISWARA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0254 RAMU JAISWARA 256 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240881

224-1212-0568-24 LAXMI  BAIRAGI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0255 SRIPATI BAIRAGI 257 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240882

224-1212-0571-24 MANDIRA  CHOWDHURY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0256 MANOJ KUMAR CHOWDHURY 258 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240885

224-1212-0573-24 MINAKSHI  SONKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0257 RAMESH SONKAR 259 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240888

224-1212-0584-24 PARAMA  BISWAS` CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0258 PRATAP BISWAS 260 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240903

224-1212-0586-24 PAYEL  BISWAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0259 AJIT BISWAS 261 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240907

224-1212-0588-24 POULAMI  DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0260 SHIBSANKAR  DAS 262 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240909

224-1212-0590-24 PRACHI  SONKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0261 DHARMENDRA SONKAR 263 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240911

224-1212-0593-24 PRAYOSI  DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0262 PRASANTA DAS 264 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240914

224-1212-0595-24 PRITI  DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0263 ARUP DAS 265 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240916

224-1212-0599-24 PRIYANKA  RAJAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0264 DINESH RAJAK 266 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240921
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224-1212-0600-24 PUJA  BISWAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0265 SWAPAN BISWAS 267 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240922

224-1212-0603-24 RAJANI  SONKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0266 RAJAN SONKAR 268 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240925

224-1212-0604-24 RANITA  SARKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0267 ROHIT KUMAR SARKAR 269 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240927

224-1212-0607-24 RIMI  MONDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0268 BABU MONDAL 270 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240933

224-1212-0608-24 RINA  PATRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0269 ARJUN PATRA 271 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240934

224-1212-0611-24 ROSHNI  RAJBHAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0270 KANCHAN RAJBHAR 272 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240938

224-1212-0617-24 SANGITA  MAJI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0271 CHANDI CHARAN MAJI 273 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240945

224-1212-0618-24 SANIA  BISWAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0272 DIPTEN BISWAS 274 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240946

224-1212-0624-24 SAYANTIKA  DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0273 SHYAMAL KR DAS 275 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240953

224-1212-0635-24 SHRITI  JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0274 SHAMBHU CHOUDHARY 276 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240970

224-1212-0640-24 SNEHA  MAJHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0275 BIKASH MAJHI 277 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240977

224-1212-0642-24 SNEHA  RAJAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0276 PRAMOD RAJAK 278 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240979

224-1212-0648-24 SNIGDHA  BAIDYA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0277 SINTULAL BAIDYA 279 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240985

224-1212-0649-24 SNIGDHA  SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0278 DEBESH KUMAR SAHA 280 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240986
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224-1212-0657-24 SRABANTI  MONDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0279 BHASKAR MONDAL 281 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240995

224-1212-0665-24 SUMANA  BISWAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0280 GOBINDA BISWAS 282 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241003

224-1212-0666-24 SUSHMITA  BISWAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0281 SHYAMAL BISWAS 283 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241005

224-1212-0667-24 SWASTIKA  DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0282 SRIKRISHNA DAS 284 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241006

224-1212-0668-24 SWATI  ROUTH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0283 JAYRAJ ROUTH 285 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241007

224-1212-0670-24 TANISHA  RAJAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0284 SURESH RAJAK 286 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241010

224-1212-0675-24 TISHA  DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0285 SWAPAN DAS 287 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241016

224-1212-0676-24 TITAS  MONDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0286 RAJU MONDAL 288 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241017

224-1212-0677-24 TITLI  MONDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0287 TARAK MONDAL 289 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241018

224-1212-0678-24 TRISHA  DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0288 SHYAMAL DAS 290 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241019

224-1212-0680-24 UMA  DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0289 RABIN DAS 291 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241022

224-1212-0686-24 DEBAROTI  MONDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0290 DIPAK MONDAL 292 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241034

224-1212-0696-24 SAMPRITI  PATRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0291 BILAS PATRA 293 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241046

224-1212-0698-24 SANJANA  CHAUDHARY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0292 SANTOSH KUMAR CHAUDHARY 294 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241048
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224-1212-0710-24 TRISHA  SWARNAKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0293 TULSI SWARNAKAR 295 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241061

224-1212-0717-24 SNIGDHA  BISWAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0294 SOUMENDU BISWAS 296 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241069

224-1212-0722-24 TRISHA MONDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0295 MANINDRA MONDAL 297 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241074

224-1212-0795-24 ANKITA  DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0296 SANJAY DAS 298 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242014

224-1212-0799-24 ARKITA  RAJAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0297 ANIL KUMAR RAJAK 299 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2242020

224-1212-0803-24 BIPASHA  MONDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0298 KANSHO MONDAL 300 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242027

224-1212-0807-24 ISHANI  DALUI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0299 TARUN KUMAR DALUI 301 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2242037

224-1212-0809-24 KHUSHI  SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0300 VIJAY KUMAR SHAW 302 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2242039

224-1212-0815-24 MEGHA  MIRDHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0301 BIBEK MIRDHA 303 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2242050

224-1212-0816-24 MOUMITA  BISWAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0302 MANIK BISWAS 304 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242052

224-1212-0828-24 RUPSA  MAJHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0303 BAPI MAJHI 305 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242077

224-1212-0835-24 SEJYOTI  MANDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0304 GANGA RAM MANDAL 306 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242088

224-1212-0838-24 SIMI  POREL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0305 UTTAM POREL 307 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242091

224-1212-0879-24 TANUSKA  DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0306 BAPI DAS 308 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2242157
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224-1212-0883-24 SINDHIA SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0307 SUJIT SAHA 309 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242163

224-1212-0884-24 TRIYASHA DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0308 PUSPAL DAS 310 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242164

224-1213-0574-24 MONALISHA  HANSDA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0309 DAKSHIN HANSDA 311 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240890

224-1213-0800-24 ARTHITA  GOND CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0310 RAMESH KUMAR GOND 312 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2242022

224-1213-0834-24 SAYANTIKA  SUBA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0311 FOONG SHUN SUBA 313 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242087

224-1214-0502-24 ADITI  RANA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0312 SANATAN RANA 314 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240803

224-1214-0510-24 ANAMIKA  SEN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0313 ANANTADEV SEN 315 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240811

224-1214-0512-24 ANANYA  PRAMANICK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0314 RANAJIT PRAMANICK 316 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240815

224-1214-0526-24 ARIJITA  PAUL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0315 CHANDAN PAUL 317 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240832

224-1214-0551-24 ISHITA  NATH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0316 BUDDHA DEV NATH 318 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240859

224-1214-0560-24 KHUSHBOO  YADAV CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0317 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV 319 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240870

224-1214-0605-24 RICHA  KESHRI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0318 BHARAT LAL KESHRI 320 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240929

224-1214-0613-24 SAHIN  PARVEEN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0319 ASHIK ALI 321 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240940

224-1214-0623-24 SAYANTI  BARIK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0320 TIMIR BARIK 322 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2240952
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224-1214-0645-24 SNEHA  SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0321 SANJIT SHAW 323 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240982

224-1214-0656-24 SOUMITA  TANTI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0322 GOPAL TANTI 324 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240994

224-1214-0660-24 SRIJA  SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0323 SWARUP KUMAR SAHA 325 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240998

224-1214-0663-24 SRIJITA  SADHUKHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0324 PINTU SADHUKHAN 326 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241001

224-1214-0671-24 TANISHA  SHAH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0325 ONKAR SHAH 327 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241011

224-1214-0691-24 MADHURIMA  DEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0326 SHANTI NATH DEY 328 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241039

224-1214-0693-24 NIYATI  SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0327 RAJESH SINGH 329 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241041

224-1214-0699-24 SAPTADEEPA  BASAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0328 SANJIB BASAK 330 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241049

224-1214-0714-24 MITA SADHUKHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0329 AKHIL SADHUKHAN 331 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241066

224-1214-0788-24 ADRITA  TALUKDAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0330 BISWAJIT TALUKDAR 332 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2242004

224-1214-0840-24 SNIGDHA  GHOSH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0331 SANJU GHOSH 333 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2242093

224-1214-0850-24 SULAGNA  HIZLY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0332 SUJIT HIZLY 334 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242109

224-1214-0865-24 PRATYAYEE  DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0333 PULAK DAS 335 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242138

224-1214-0894-24 MOUBONI  HALDER CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0334 ANUP HALDER 336 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242176

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

117.247.76.237

12:02:28PM19/01/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 19/01/2026 Page 25 of 58

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

FemaleS. A. JAIPURIA COLLEGE (224)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - III Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

224-1214-0897-24 DIPANNITA BHADRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0335 RAJ KUMAR BHADRA 337 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242180

224-1215-0505-24 AFRIN  JAHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0336 AFTAB ALAM 338 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240806

224-1215-0506-24 AFSARA  JAHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0337 KADIR HUSSAIN 339 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240807

224-1215-0569-24 MAHLAQUA  KAMAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0338 MD KAMAL AKHTAR 340 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240883

224-1215-0576-24 NAJMA  BANU CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0339 NASIB MIYA 341 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240892

224-1215-0616-24 SAMRIN  NIGAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0340 MD SAJID KALIM ANSARI 342 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240943

224-1215-0620-24 SANIA  QUAIYUM CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0341 MD QUAIYUM 343 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2240948

224-1215-0711-24 ZARA  REYAZ CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0342 MD REYAZUDDIN 344 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241062

224-1215-0817-24 NARGIS  SULTANA LASKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0343 ABBAS LASKAR 345 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242054

224-1215-0831-24 SANUFA  SHEIKH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0344 HEDAYTULLA SHEIKH 346 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242083

224-1215-0854-24 TABASSUM  KHANOM CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0345 SAHA ALAM MOLLA 347 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242117

224-1215-0855-24 TANISHA  PARVIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0346 ASHIK ALI MONDAL 348 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2242118

224-1215-0856-24 ZUNAIRA  HUSSAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0347 HABIL HUSSAIN 349 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2242123

224-1215-0870-24 SANIA  MONDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0348 SAFIUDDIN MONDAL 350 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242145
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224-1215-0880-24 ZIYA  AKHTAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0349 JAMSHED AKHTAR 351 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242159

224-1211-1347-24 SOMALY DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0350 SAMIRAN DAS 352 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241146

224-1211-1348-24 JEENAT KHATOON CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0351 AMJAD KHAN 353 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241147

224-1211-1349-24 RISHIKA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0352 AJAY AGARWAL 354 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241150

224-1211-1350-24 SAPTAPARNA GHOSH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0353 SAMIR GHOSH 355 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241151

224-1211-1351-24 MANYA  GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0354 RAJU GUPTA 356 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241155

224-1211-1355-24 AKSHITA SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0355 GOUTAM SAHA 357 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2243424

224-1211-1356-24 KUMARI SAKSHI SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0356 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH 358 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2243427

224-1211-1357-24 KUSUM SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0357 BIJOY SINGH 359 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2243432

224-1212-1346-24 MONALISA  PANDIT CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0358 ARJUN KUMAR PANDIT 360 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2240889

224-1215-1353-24 SAMMA  PARVIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0359 SK SAYEEDUL ISLAM 361 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2242144

224-1211-1382-24 ARATI  SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0360 MAHESH SHARMA 362 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241153

224-1211-1391-24 ANANGSHA  SARKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0361 SUVENDU SARKAR 363 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242125

224-1211-1447-24 SWETA  YADAV CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0363 ARVIND KUMAR YADAV 364 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241008
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224-1211-1448-24 VARSHA KUMARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0364 NANDLAL PRASAD 365 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241139

224-1211-1449-24 ANJALI KUMARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0365 RAKESH KUMAR 366 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241149

224-1211-1450-24 KANCHAN  KUMARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0366 BUDHDEV PRASAD 367 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241154

224-1211-1466-24 RITIKA JHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0367 MITHILESH JHA 368 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2241152

224-1211-1482-24 BABLI  SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-11-0368 RAJESH SINGH 369 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2241148
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224-1111-1095-23 SWAPNAJIT DUTTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231224-21-0034 SANJOY KUMAR DUTTA 1 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2242130

224-1111-1203-23 AVIJEET PRASAD YADAV CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231224-21-0100 NAGENDRA PRASAD YADAV 2 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244062

224-1111-1214-23 DEEP PANDIT CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231224-21-0110 ALOK PANDIT 3 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244077

224-1111-1224-23 GOURAV KHANDELWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231224-21-0119 BAJRANG PRASAD KHANDELWAL 4 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244090

224-1111-1255-23 MD NAZIR HUSSAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231224-21-0147 MD ZAKIR HUSSAIN 5 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244124

224-1111-1286-23 RITAM GHOSH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231224-21-0173 NETAI GHOSH 6 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244163

224-1111-1299-23 SAMBHU MAHATO CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231224-21-0185 LATE RAM SABUR MAHATO 7 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244179

224-1111-1321-23 SHUBHADIP ROUTH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231224-21-0204 JAGANNATH ROUTH 8 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244208

224-1111-1370-23 SATYA NARAYAN PANDA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231224-21-0244 GOUTAM KUMAR PANDA 9 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244269

224-1111-1391-23 RAHUL AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231224-21-0264 BANWARI AGRAWAL 10 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244292

224-1111-1405-23 ARPAN CHATTERJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231224-21-0278 ASHIS CHATTERJEE 11 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244306

224-1111-1414-23 ARNAB CHATTERJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231224-21-0287 LATE KARJENDU CHATTERJEE 12 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244317

224-1111-1449-23 RAHUL DEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231224-21-0322 DULAL DEY 13 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244357

224-1111-1481-23 ABHISHEK DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231224-21-0353 ASHOK KUMAR DAS 14 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244396
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224-1111-1491-23 BIKRAM MONDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231224-21-0363 KHITISH MONDAL 15 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244407

224-1111-1511-23 MD SAHIL AHMED CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231224-21-0382 MD IMTEYAZ AHMED 16 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244428

224-1111-1517-23 SHUBHAM BANIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231224-21-0388 CHANDRA SEKHAR BANIA 17 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244434

224-1111-1534-23 MOHAMMED RUSHAN ALAM CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231224-21-0404 MOHAMMED EHSAN ALAM 18 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244452

224-1111-1535-23 PRATTAY HAZRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231224-21-0405 PRADIP HAZRA 19 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244453

224-1111-1545-23 SUJAL KUMAR SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231224-21-0414 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH 20 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244464

224-1112-1123-23 ANIMESH BISWAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231224-21-0464 LATE AJIT BISWAS 21 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2242167

224-1112-1145-23 PRIYOJIT NASKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231224-21-0471 PRABIR NASKAR 22 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2242192

224-1112-1369-23 RANA DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231224-21-0496 BISWANATH DAS 23 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244268

224-1113-1110-23 PRITHIBI MANDI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231224-21-0504 GURUCHARAN MANDI 24 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2242153

224-1111-0786-24 ADITYA  MISHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0001 RAJU MISHRA 25 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2242002

224-1111-0792-24 ANIKET  BISWAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0002 AMAL BISWAS 26 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242010

224-1111-0796-24 ANURAG  KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0003 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH 27 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2242016

224-1111-0798-24 ARINDAM  JANA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0004 AJIT KUMAR JANA 28 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242019
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224-1111-0801-24 ARYAN  PANDEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0005 ANIL KUMAR PANDEY 29 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2242023

224-1111-0804-24 DEBAYAN  KUNDU CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0006 DWIJENDRA NATH KUNDU 30 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242031

224-1111-0806-24 EMON  RAHAMAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0007 JIAUAR RAHAMAN 31 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242034

224-1111-0826-24 RONIT  BHATTACHARYYA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0008 PURNENDU BHATTACHARYYA 32 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2242074

224-1111-0833-24 SAYAN  DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0009 PRABIR DAS 33 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2242085

224-1111-0837-24 SHUBHAM  PRAMANIK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0010 GOUTAM PRAMANIK 34 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2242090

224-1111-0845-24 SRIJAN  SARKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0011 SUDIP SARKAR 35 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2242103

224-1111-0847-24 SUBHRA  PODDER CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0012 SUBRATA PODDER 36 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2242106

224-1111-0852-24 SUPRATIM  CHATTERJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0013 SHIB SANKAR CHATTERJEE 37 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242113

224-1111-0853-24 SURAJ  PRAKASH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0014 JAY RAM SINGH 38 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2242114

224-1111-0859-24 DHRUP  KUMAR SAH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0015 CHANDRAMOHAN  SAH 39 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2242130

224-1111-0864-24 NIBANDH  GARODIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0016 MURARI GARODIA 40 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2242136

224-1111-0868-24 ROUNAK  KUMAR SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0017 DILIP KUMAR SHAW 41 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2242142

224-1111-0869-24 SAIKAT  PAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0018 SAMIR PAL 42 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242143
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224-1111-0875-24 SOHAM  DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0019 SAJAL KUMAR DAS 43 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242152

224-1111-0876-24 SOHAM  DEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0020 GOUTAM DEY 44 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242153

224-1111-0881-24 ARPAN DEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0021 BAPPA DEY 45 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242160

224-1111-0889-24 SUVROKANTI  CHAKRABORTY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0022 JYOTIRMOY CHAKRABORTY 46 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242170

224-1111-0892-24 SUBHADIP  PATRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0023 RAM KRISHNA PATRA 47 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242173

224-1111-0899-24 SUMIT MONDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0024 RANJIT MONDAL 48 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242182

224-1111-0900-24 SAYAN MUKHERJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0025 SOMNATH MUKHERJEE 49 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242183

224-1111-0906-24 RAJ SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0026 AMIT SHAW 50 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242191

224-1111-0908-24 RITANKAR BHATTACHARYA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0027 SUBHANKAR BHATTACHARYA 51 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242193

224-1111-0909-24 SAGARDEEP DHAR 

CHOWDHURY

CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0028 SWAPAN DHAR CHOWDHURY 52 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242194

224-1111-0912-24 SUVROJIT DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0029 SURaJIT DAS 53 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2242197

224-1111-0913-24 SUMIT KUMAR SINGH. CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0030 bijoy SINGH 54 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2242199

224-1111-0914-24 DEV CHANDAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0031 KAMAL CHANDAK 55 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2242200

224-1111-0915-24 RITH BARUA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0032 ABHIJIT BARUA 56 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2243402
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224-1111-0916-24 MAINAK BHADRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0033 MONORANJAN BHADRA 57 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2243404

224-1111-0918-24 ANUBHAB BHATTACHARJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0034 UTTAM BHATTACHARJEE 58 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2243406

224-1111-0919-24 RAJDIP PAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0035 MINTU KUMAR  PAL 59 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2243407

224-1111-0921-24 ARNAB PAUL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0036 GOPAL PAUL 60 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2243409

224-1111-0922-24 ROHIT KARMAKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0037 RANJIT KARMAKAR 61 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2243410

224-1111-0923-24 RANADIP DEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0038 RAJU DEY 62 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2243412

224-1111-0924-24 SOMEN PAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0039 KALIDAS PAL 63 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2243413

224-1111-0925-24 SOURAV DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0040 GOUTAM DAS 64 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2243414

224-1111-0926-24 SOUMAJEET GHOSH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0041 BISWAJIT GHOSH 65 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2243416

224-1111-0927-24 RITAM KUMAR PARAI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0042 MAHADEV PARAI 66 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2243417

224-1111-0928-24 OM MISHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0043 KUMUD MISHRA 67 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2243419

224-1111-0930-24 AKASHDEEP SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0044 LATE HARADHAN SAHA 68 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2243422

224-1111-0931-24 RISHAV GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0045 SANJAY GUPTA 69 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2243428

224-1111-0932-24 SOMENATH KARAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0046 BISWANATH KARAK 70 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2243429
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224-1111-0933-24 RAJARSHI BHATTACHARJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0047 DEBASISH BHATTACHARJEE 71 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2243430

224-1111-0934-24 SOMRAJ GHOSH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0048 GOUR SUNDAR GHOSH 72 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2243431

224-1111-0935-24 AVIJIT PRAMANIK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0049 DILIP PRAMANIK 73 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2243433

224-1111-0937-24 ABHINAV  BIHANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0050 MAHESH kumar BIHANI 74 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244002

224-1111-0938-24 ABHISHEK  SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0051 UPENDRA PRASAD 75 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244003

224-1111-0939-24 ABHOYJIT  JHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0052 MITHILESH KUMAR JHA 76 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244004

224-1111-0940-24 ABHRADEEP  DEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0053 PULAK DEY 77 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244005

224-1111-0941-24 ADITYA  AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0054 KANHAYA LAL AGARWAL 78 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244007

224-1111-0945-24 AJAY  KUMAR SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0055 MUKESH KUMAR SINGH 79 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244011

224-1111-0948-24 AKASH  KUMAR PAUL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0057 BHOLA NATH PAUL 80 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244014

224-1111-0949-24 AMAN  KUMAR SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0058 DILIP SHAW 81 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244015

224-1111-0950-24 AMIT  KUMAR PRASAD CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0059 KISHORE PRASAD 82 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244017

224-1111-0951-24 ANIKET  DUTTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0060 JAYANTA DUTTA 83 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244019

224-1111-0953-24 ANIKET  KUMAR SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0061 BIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH 84 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244021
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224-1111-0955-24 ANISH  GHATA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0062 KASHINATH GHATA 85 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244024

224-1111-0956-24 ANISH  SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0063 ANIL KUMAR SINGH 86 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244025

224-1111-0957-24 ANKAN  HALDER CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0064 MALAY HALDER 87 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244026

224-1111-0958-24 ANKIT  BHATTACHARYA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0065 AMIT BHATTACHARYA 88 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244028

224-1111-0959-24 ANUJIT  ADHIKARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0066 SANAT ADHIKARI 89 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244030

224-1111-0960-24 ANURAG  JHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0067 BINAY JHA 90 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244031

224-1111-0961-24 ARCHIT  SHEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0068 UTTAM SHEE 91 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244032

224-1111-0962-24 ARNAB  GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0069 SANDIP KUMAR GUPTA 92 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244037

224-1111-0964-24 ASHUTOSH  CHOUDHARY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0070 JAIPRAKASH CHOUDHARY 93 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244042

224-1111-0968-24 AYAN  SANTRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0071 ALOK SANTRA 94 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244047

224-1111-0969-24 AYUSH  BARNWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0072 DEVENDRA kr BARNWAL 95 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244048

224-1111-0971-24 BIPUL  PRASAD CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0073 BIRENDRA PRASAD 96 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244052

224-1111-0975-24 DEBANJIT  ADAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0074 MALAY KUMAR ADAK 97 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244062

224-1111-0976-24 DEBANSH  BHALOTIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0075 GANESH KUMAR BHALOTIA 98 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244063
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224-1111-0977-24 DEBASMAN  PROTIHER CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0076 BASUDEB PROTIHER 99 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244064

224-1111-0978-24 DEBOJIT  BHAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0077 ARUN KUMAR BHAR 100 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244066

224-1111-0979-24 DEBOJIT  CHOUDHURY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0078 BISWAJIT CHOUDHURY 101 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244067

224-1111-0980-24 DEEPAM  PRASAD CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0079 DHARMENDRA PRASAD 102 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244071

224-1111-0981-24 DEVANS  KACHHAWA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0080 PRAVEEN KUMAR KACHHAWA 103 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244073

224-1111-0982-24 DHRUBA  NANDI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0081 TAPAN NANDI 104 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244074

224-1111-0986-24 GAURAV  AGRAWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0082 SANJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL 105 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244081

224-1111-0987-24 GOURAB  MAJUMDAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0083 GOUTAM MAJUMDAR 106 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244083

224-1111-0988-24 HIMANSU  JANA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0084 SADHAN CHANDRA JANA 107 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244088

224-1111-0990-24 HRISHAV  ACHARYYA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0085 SUKHEN ACHARYYA 108 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244090

224-1111-0991-24 HRITIK  GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0086 ANUPAM GUPTA 109 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244091

224-1111-0993-24 JIT  MONDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0087 ALOKE MONDAL 110 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244094

224-1111-0994-24 JYOTIRADITYA  PYNE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0088 JOYDEEP PYNE 111 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244095

224-1111-0995-24 KARAN  SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0089 ASIM SHAW 112 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244097
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224-1111-0996-24 KARTIK  KUMAR SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0090 HARERAM SHAW 113 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244098

224-1111-0997-24 KAUSTAV  GUIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0091 KRISHNENDU GUIN 114 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244099

224-1111-1001-24 KRIPASINDHU  BAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0092 AMAL BAR 115 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244103

224-1111-1002-24 KRISH  SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0093 SHAMBHU SHAW 116 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244106

224-1111-1003-24 KRISH  KUMAR ROY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0094 SANU ROY 117 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244107

224-1111-1004-24 MAINAK  CHAKRABORTY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0095 SATADAL CHAKRABORTY 118 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244114

224-1111-1005-24 MAYANK  BANDOPADHYAY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0096 PARTHO PRATIM BANDOPADHYAY 119 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244115

224-1111-1007-24 MD  RAID CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0097 LATE MD ABDUL WAHED 120 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244117

224-1111-1008-24 MD  SAJJAD CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0098 MD AKHTAR 121 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244118

224-1111-1009-24 MD  ASIF REHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0099 MD ENAYAT ARMAN 122 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244119

224-1111-1010-24 MD  HASMATULLAH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0100 MD BASIR 123 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244120

224-1111-1011-24 MD  NASRAT SHAHAJAM CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0101 MD JAHANGIR HOSSAIN 124 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244121

224-1111-1012-24 MOHIT  KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0102 LATE MUKESH KUMAR SINGH 125 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244123

224-1111-1013-24 MUNSI  RIJABUL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0103 MUNSI ALAMGIR 126 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244125
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224-1111-1016-24 OM  JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0104 BIJOY JAISWAL 127 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244130

224-1111-1017-24 PABITRA  DEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0105 RABINDRANATH  DEY 128 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244131

224-1111-1019-24 PAWAN  YADAV CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0106 JITENDRA YADAV 129 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244133

224-1111-1020-24 PRALAY  KUMAR NAYAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0107 SASTHI PADA NAYAK 130 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244134

224-1111-1022-24 PRATHAM  SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0108 KAMAL KUMAR SHARMA 131 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244138

224-1111-1024-24 PREM  SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0109 TARANI SINGH 132 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244141

224-1111-1026-24 PRITHWISH  CHATTERJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0110 DIBYENDU CHATTERJEE 133 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244144

224-1111-1027-24 PRIYADARSHAN  SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0111 PRASUN SAHA 134 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244145

224-1111-1028-24 PRIYANSHU  MISHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0112 ANAND KUMAR MISHRA 135 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244146

224-1111-1029-24 RAHUL  PATRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0113 SWAPAN PATRA 136 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244148

224-1111-1030-24 RAJ  RAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0114 DEBASIS RAHA 137 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244150

224-1111-1031-24 RAJ  SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0115 GOUTAM SAHA 138 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244151

224-1111-1033-24 RAJDEEP  BASAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0116 ASHIS BASAK 139 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244154

224-1111-1034-24 RAJDEEP  KUMAR PAUL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0117 BRINDABAN PAUL 140 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244156
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224-1111-1035-24 RAKESH  DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0118 SUKDEB DAS 141 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244158

224-1111-1036-24 RAKESH  MONDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0119 PRABHAT MONDAL 142 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244159

224-1111-1038-24 RANAJIT  DEBNATH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0120 NIMAI DEBNATH 143 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244162

224-1111-1039-24 RATNADEEP  ADHIKARY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0121 MINTU ADHIKARY 144 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244163

224-1111-1040-24 RATUL  SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0122 AJIT  SAHA 145 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244164

224-1111-1042-24 RIDDHIMAN  MAJUMDAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0123 SABARNI MAJUMDAR 146 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244166

224-1111-1044-24 RITABRA  CHOWDHURY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0124 RUPAYAN CHOWDHURY 147 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244168

224-1111-1046-24 ROHAN  KUMAR SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0125 JITENDRA  SHAW 148 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244171

224-1111-1051-24 SAKHIK  KHANDAKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0126 MOTALEB FAKIR 149 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244185

224-1111-1053-24 SAMRAT  DUTTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0127 DEBABRATA DUTTA 150 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244187

224-1111-1055-24 SAYAN  DEYASHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0128 NEMAI DEYASHI 151 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244190

224-1111-1060-24 SHIVAM  PANDEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0129 RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY 152 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244199

224-1111-1061-24 SHUBHADEEP  PAUL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0130 MRINMOY PAUL 153 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244203

224-1111-1066-24 SK  IQBAL SHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0131 SK NAZIM SHA 154 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244210
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224-1111-1067-24 SNEHARGHA  

BHATTACHARJEE

CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0132 BISWANATH BHATTACHARJEE 155 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244212

224-1111-1071-24 SOUMALYA  DEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0133 DIPANKAR DEY 156 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244220

224-1111-1072-24 SOUMIK  ACHARJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0134 SUSANTA ACHARJEE 157 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244221

224-1111-1073-24 SOUMIK  BHATTACHARJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0135 UTTAM BHATTACHARYYA 158 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244222

224-1111-1076-24 SOUMYADIP  KHANRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0137 MADHAI KHANRA 159 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244226

224-1111-1077-24 SOUMYADIP  KOLA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0138 SUBHAS CHANDRA KOLA 160 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244227

224-1111-1078-24 SOUMYAJIT  SEN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0139 MILAN SEN 161 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244230

224-1111-1080-24 SOURIK  CHOUDHURY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0140 SANDEEP CHOUDHURY 162 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244232

224-1111-1081-24 SOUVIK  BASAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0141 RANJAN BASAK 163 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244233

224-1111-1083-24 SREENJOY  BANERJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0142 SANKAR BANERJEE 164 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244235

224-1111-1091-24 SUBHAM  GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0143 SATYANARAYAN GUPTA 165 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244245

224-1111-1093-24 SUBHAM  SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0144 SANKAR SHAW 166 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244247

224-1111-1094-24 SUBHODIP  DEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0145 SANDIP DEY 167 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244249

224-1111-1095-24 SUBHRADEEP  HALDER CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0146 SUBRATA HALDER 168 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244250
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224-1111-1096-24 SUBHRAYAN  MONDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0147 TRILOCHAN MONDAL 169 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244251

224-1111-1098-24 SUDIP  SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0148 ANUPAM SAHA 170 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244254

224-1111-1099-24 SUMIT  MANDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0149 PRAMOD MANDAL 171 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244255

224-1111-1102-24 SUMIT  SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0150 KRISHNA KANT SINGH 172 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244258

224-1111-1103-24 SURAJ  SAMANTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0151 SIB SANKAR SAMANTA 173 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244262

224-1111-1104-24 SUSHIL  KUMAR BIHANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0152 SANJAY BIHANI 174 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244265

224-1111-1106-24 SUVAM  SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0153 SANDIP SHAW 175 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244267

224-1111-1108-24 TAMAGHNA  DEB CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0154 SIDDHARTHA  DEB 176 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244271

224-1111-1114-24 TUHIN  CHAKRABORTY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0155 TARUN CHAKRABORTY 177 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244279

224-1111-1116-24 TUSAR  MALI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0156 ANIL KUMAR MALI 178 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244281

224-1111-1117-24 TUSHAR  MUKHERJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0157 TARAK MUKHERJEE 179 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244282

224-1111-1119-24 UDAY  SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0158 SURAJ SHAW 180 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244285

224-1111-1120-24 UDAY  KUMAR JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0159 ANIL JAISWAL 181 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244286

224-1111-1122-24 ABHISHEK  SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0160 UTTAM SHAW 182 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244289
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224-1111-1123-24 AMAN  GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0161 DINESH GUPTA 183 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244290

224-1111-1124-24 ANISH  SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0162 SACHIDANAND SINGH 184 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244291

224-1111-1125-24 ANKUSH  KUMAR PATHAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0163 BIPIN KUMAR PATHAK 185 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244292

224-1111-1126-24 ANSH  SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0164 AJaY  SHAW 186 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244293

224-1111-1128-24 BINEET  KUMAR JANA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0165 BISWANATH JANA 187 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244295

224-1111-1129-24 DEBANSH  PODDAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0166 PARMANAND PODDAR 188 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244296

224-1111-1131-24 KUMAR  AMRIT RAJ CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0167 BHAIRAB THAKUR 189 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244301

224-1111-1132-24 KUNAL  SARKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0168 SANJU Sarkar 190 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244303

224-1111-1134-24 PRINCE  RAJ CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0169 SHAMBHU YADAV 191 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244306

224-1111-1135-24 RAJDIP  MONDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0170 RABINDRA NATH MONDAL 192 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244307

224-1111-1136-24 SANKY  GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0171 SURENDRA GUPTA 193 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244309

224-1111-1137-24 SHUVAMAY  DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0172 SUBRATA DAS 194 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244312

224-1111-1138-24 SK  FIRDOS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0173 SK SERAFAT 195 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244313

224-1111-1139-24 SOUMYADIPTA  PRAMANIK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0174 PRASANTA PRAMANIK 196 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244314
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224-1111-1140-24 SOURADIP  SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0175 SANKAR SAHA 197 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244315

224-1111-1141-24 SUDDHASATTWA  ROY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0176 SUGATA ROY 198 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244316

224-1111-1142-24 SUDIPTA  DHAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0177 PINTU KUMAR DHAR 199 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244317

224-1111-1143-24 OWAIS AHMAD NOORI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0178 NESAR AHMAD 200 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244321

224-1111-1144-24 DIBYANSH  SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0179 PRADIP KUMAR SINGH 201 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244322

224-1111-1145-24 ABHOY KUMAR SAHOO CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0180 ANUP KUMAR SAHOO 202 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244323

224-1111-1146-24 NIRATYAY DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0181 NIRMALYA DAS 203 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244324

224-1111-1147-24 JEET JANA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0182 PRADIP JANA 204 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244325

224-1111-1148-24 NEELAKASH MANDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0183 NIMAI MANDAL 205 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244326

224-1111-1149-24 PARTHIV  PATRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0184 PANCHU GOPAL PATRA 206 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244327

224-1111-1150-24 ABHINAV KUMAR SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0185 VINOD SINGH 207 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244328

224-1111-1151-24 SOUMYADEEP SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0186 SANKAR PRASAD SAHA 208 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244329

224-1111-1152-24 BINIT DEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0187 BINOD DEY 209 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244330

224-1111-1154-24 PRITAM POREY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0188 SWAPAN POREY 210 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244332
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224-1111-1155-24 TAPAS KUMAR PANDIT CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0189 KRISHN PANDIT 211 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244333

224-1111-1156-24 ARYAN TIWARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0190 MANOJ KUMAR TIWARI 212 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244334

224-1111-1157-24 DIGANTARUP  DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0191 DEB KUMAR DAS 213 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244335

224-1111-1160-24 RAHUL DEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0192 BIKASH DEY 214 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244339

224-1111-1161-24 ROHIT  YADAV CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0193 RAMKISHUN YADAV 215 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244340

224-1111-1163-24 AKASH  CHANDRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0194 SANJAY CHANDRA 216 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244347

224-1111-1164-24 ARGHyA SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0195 MANGAL SAHA 217 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244352

224-1111-1165-24 DEBRAJ SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0196 LATE SUPRIYO SAHA 218 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244353

224-1111-1166-24 SWARNADIP  DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0197 SUBRATA DAS 219 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244354

224-1111-1167-24 ANKAN PAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0198 UDWIP PAL 220 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244355

224-1111-1168-24 AYUSH MISHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0199 KRISHNA KUMAR MISHRA 221 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244356

224-1111-1169-24 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0200 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH 222 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244357

224-1111-1170-24 TANAY SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0201 GOLOK SAHA 223 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244358

224-1111-1171-24 UDAY MAHATO CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0202 NILKAMAL MAHATO 224 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244359
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224-1111-1172-24 SHUBHAM KARMAKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0203 MUKUL KARMAKAR 225 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244361

224-1111-1173-24 SUBHO DEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0204 SUBHAS DEY 226 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244362

224-1111-1174-24 NISHANT KUMAR JHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0205 SANTOSH JHA 227 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244363

224-1111-1175-24 ISHAN CHAKRABORTY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0206 SUDIP CHAKRABORTY 228 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244364

224-1111-1176-24 ARKADEEP DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0207 BIVASH DAS 229 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244365

224-1111-1177-24 SAGNIK BAJPAYEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0208 PARTHA BAJPAYEE 230 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244367

224-1111-1178-24 MD ZAID CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0209 MD MAHMOOD 231 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244376

224-1111-1179-24 MONOJIT  DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0210 GURUPADA DAS 232 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244377

224-1111-1180-24 TRISHIT GON CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0211 SWARUP GON 233 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244378

224-1111-1181-24 DEBONIL SARKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0212 PANKAJ SARKAR 234 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244384

224-1111-1182-24 SUMIT KUMAR SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0213 VIJAY KUMAR SHAW 235 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244385

224-1111-1183-24 UTKARSH PRATAP SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0214 AJAY KUMAR SINGH 236 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244386

224-1111-1184-24 SUNNY MUKHIYA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0215 ANIL MUKHIYA 237 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244387

224-1111-1185-24 SHIVAM  GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0216 AJAY KUMAR GUPTA 238 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244388
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224-1111-1186-24 EKAKSH  BARAI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0217 SANDEEP BARAI 239 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244389

224-1111-1187-24 ADITYA  MARETHIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0218 UMESH KUMAR MARETHIA 240 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244390

224-1111-1188-24 SANKET DUTTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0219 KASHINATH DUTTA 241 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244391

224-1111-1189-24 ANUBHAV GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0220 SUNIL GUPTA 242 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244392

224-1111-1190-24 MD RASHID CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0221 MD JAHID 243 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244393

224-1111-1191-24 SUBHAM SAH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0222 GOUTAM KUMAR SAH 244 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244395

224-1111-1192-24 SOUMYA DUTTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0223 PRASANTA DUTTA 245 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244396

224-1111-1193-24 SOUMALLYA CHOUDHURY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0224 SOURAV KUMAR CHOUDHURY 246 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244397

224-1111-1194-24 ARUNAVA SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0225 LATE ARUN SAHA 247 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244398

224-1111-1195-24 RIKANSHU BHATTACHARJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0226 AMIT BHATTACHARJEE 248 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244400

224-1111-1196-24 PRATHAM  KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0227 OM PRAKASH YADAV 249 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244402

224-1111-1197-24 ANSU PRASAD SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0228 UTTAM PRASAD SHAW 250 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244403

224-1111-1198-24 SAYAN  DUTTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0229 SUBHAS CHANDRA DUTTA 251 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244406

224-1111-1199-24 SHRESHTH  SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0230 SURESH SHAW 252 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244407
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224-1111-1200-24 SUJAL SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0231 JEET LAL SHAW 253 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244408

224-1111-1201-24 ARKA MONDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0232 SAILA MONDAL 254 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244413

224-1111-1202-24 PRINCE KUMAR PASWAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0233 SANJAY KUMAR PASWAN 255 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244414

224-1111-1203-24 SACHIN YADAV CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0234 NARAYAN YADAV 256 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244415

224-1111-1204-24 AYUSH KHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0235 SANJAY KHAN 257 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244416

224-1111-1205-24 VIVEK  PRASAD CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0236 CHITRANJAN PRASAD 258 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244417

224-1111-1206-24 AYUSH SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0237 SANJAY SHAW 259 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244422

224-1111-1207-24 ADITYA KAHAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0238 SATYA NARAYAN KAHAR 260 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244426

224-1111-1208-24 SAMRAT MAZUMDAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0239 CHANDAN MAJUMDAR 261 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244430

224-1111-1209-24 ANURAG  MUKHERJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0240 TAPAS MUKHERJEE 262 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244431

224-1111-1210-24 ARIJIT SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0241 LATE ASHOK SINGH 263 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244432

224-1112-0787-24 ADITYA  SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0242 ASHIT KUMAR SAHA 264 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242003

224-1112-0805-24 DIPANJAN  BAIDYA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0244 DIBAKAR BAIDYA 265 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242033

224-1112-0808-24 KAUSHIK  MONDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0245 DIPANKAR MONDAL 266 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242038
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224-1112-0811-24 MANISH  SARKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0246 MANOJ SARKAR 267 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242046

224-1112-0819-24 PRITAM  MAKHAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0247 SUKUMAR MAKHAL 268 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242059

224-1112-0820-24 PRITAM  NASKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0248 PANCHUGOPAL  NASKAR 269 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242060

224-1112-0822-24 RANIT  HALDER CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0249 NANI HALDER 270 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242066

224-1112-0824-24 RIKTANU  DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0250 HEMANTA DAS 271 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242069

224-1112-0827-24 ROSHAN  RAJAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0251 PRADIP RAJAK 272 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242075

224-1112-0830-24 SANTANU  NASKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0252 SAJAL NASKAR 273 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242082

224-1112-0841-24 SOMDEB  BAIDYA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0253 SUNANDA BAIDYA 274 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2242094

224-1112-0842-24 SOUMYADEEP  NASKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0254 BIRUP NASKAR 275 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2242097

224-1112-0877-24 SWARNENDU  MONDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0255 ARDHENDU SEKHAR MONDAL 276 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242155

224-1112-0886-24 KOUSIK MONDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0257 TARAK MONDAL 277 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242167

224-1112-0887-24 JYOTIRMOY DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0258 PANKAJ KUMAR DAS 278 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2242168

224-1112-0890-24 PREM DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0259 SHIBU DAS 279 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242171

224-1112-0895-24 ARNAB SARKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0260 SWAPAN SARKAR 280 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242178
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224-1112-0896-24 RUDRA MONDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0261 NITYA HARI MONDAL 281 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242179

224-1112-0902-24 DEBNIL  DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0262 RANJAN KUMAR DAS 282 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2242187

224-1112-0907-24 UDAY DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0263 UJJAL DAS 283 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242192

224-1112-0943-24 ADITYA  PRASAD CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0264 PRAMOD PRASAD 284 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244009

224-1112-0944-24 ADITYA  RAJAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0265 SURESH RAJAK 285 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244010

224-1112-0952-24 ANIKET  MONDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0266 ANIMESH MONDAL 286 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244020

224-1112-0954-24 ANIMESH  PASWAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0267 MAHESH KUMAR PASWAN 287 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244022

224-1112-0963-24 ASHIS  BARUI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0268 ASHUTOSH BARUI 288 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244040

224-1112-0966-24 ATRI  DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0269 SANDIP DAS 289 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244044

224-1112-0967-24 AYAN  ROY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0270 BHABEN ROY 290 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244046

224-1112-0970-24 BHUWAN  HELA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0271 UMESH HELA 291 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244051

224-1112-0972-24 BISWARUP  ROY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0272 LATE CHITTARANJAN ROY 292 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244054

224-1112-0974-24 DEBANJAN  MONDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0273 DEBABRATA MONDAL 293 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244061

224-1112-0983-24 DIPAK  KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0274 HIRA LAL RAM 294 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244077
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224-1112-0989-24 HIMIK  SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0275 KRISHNENDU SAHA 295 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244089

224-1112-0998-24 KINGSUK  DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0276 LATE JATINDRA CHANDRA DAS 296 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244100

224-1112-0999-24 KINKAR  DOLUI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0277 ARABINDA DOLUI 297 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244101

224-1112-1000-24 KOUSHIK  ROY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0278 KAMAL ROY 298 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244102

224-1112-1014-24 NILADRI  KANJILAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0279 NARAYAN KANJILAL 299 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244128

224-1112-1015-24 NILOY  PRAMANICK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0280 NETAI PRAMANICK 300 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244129

224-1112-1018-24 PALLAB  SANTRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0281 DYUTKUMAR SANTRA 301 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244132

224-1112-1021-24 PRANTIK  MONDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0282 SAMARESH MONDAL 302 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244135

224-1112-1025-24 PRINCE  SONKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0283 RAJESH SONKAR 303 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244142

224-1112-1032-24 RAJA  DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0284 JHANTU DAS 304 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244153

224-1112-1037-24 RANADEEP  MALO CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0285 RINTU MALO 305 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244160

224-1112-1043-24 RIJU  SONA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0286 ARAK SONA 306 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244167

224-1112-1045-24 ROHAN  MALLICK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0287 RATAN KUMAR MALLICK 307 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244170

224-1112-1047-24 RONAK  SAHANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0288 LATE DUNIYA SAHANI 308 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244174
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224-1112-1049-24 RUDRA  MONDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0289 RAMK RISHNA MONDAL 309 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244179

224-1112-1050-24 SAGNIK  HALDER CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0290 LATE SALIL NARAYAN HALDER 310 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244182

224-1112-1052-24 SAMIRAN  PATRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0291 NIRANJAN PATRA 311 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244186

224-1112-1054-24 SAYAK  DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0292 MRITUNJOY DAS 312 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244189

224-1112-1056-24 SAYAN  MAJHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0293 SAMIR MAJHI 313 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244191

224-1112-1057-24 SAYAN  PATRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0294 RABIN PATRA 314 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244193

224-1112-1058-24 SHAHEB  ROUTH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0295 UMESH ROUTH 315 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244194

224-1112-1069-24 SOUMA  NAIYA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0296 NABA kumar NAIYA 316 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244217

224-1112-1070-24 SOUMALYA  DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0297 SWAPAN DAS 317 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244219

224-1112-1075-24 SOUMYADIP  BISWAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0298 SUTIRTHA BISWAS 318 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244225

224-1112-1082-24 SOUVIK  MONDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0300 TARAK NATH MONDAL 319 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244234

224-1112-1085-24 SUBHADEEP  BISWAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0301 GOPAL BISWAS 320 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244238

224-1112-1087-24 SUBHADIP  DHARA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0302 SUBHASH DHARA 321 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244240

224-1112-1088-24 SUBHAJIT  SANTRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0303 TAPAS SANTRA 322 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244242
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224-1112-1092-24 SUBHAM  RAJAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0304 BINOD KUMAR RAJAK 323 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244246

224-1112-1097-24 SUBHRONIL  DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0305 SANJIT DAS 324 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244252

224-1112-1100-24 SUMIT  MONDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0306 SOMNATH MONDAL 325 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244256

224-1112-1101-24 SUMIT  RAJAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0307 SANTOSH RAJAK 326 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244257

224-1112-1105-24 SUVAM  SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0308 SARONATH SAHA 327 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244266

224-1112-1109-24 TAMAL  MONDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0309 TANoY MONDAL 328 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244272

224-1112-1110-24 TANMAY  BARMAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0310 BABLU BARMAN 329 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244273

224-1112-1115-24 TUHIN  MONDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0311 TAPASH MONDAL 330 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244280

224-1112-1118-24 TUSHAR  SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0312 BIJAY SHARMA 331 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244283

224-1112-1121-24 UDDIPAN  SARKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0313 UJJAL SARKAR 332 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244287

224-1112-1127-24 ATANU  DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0314 HARADHAN DAS 333 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244294

224-1112-1130-24 DEEP  SARKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0315 ANIL SARKAR 334 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244297

224-1112-1133-24 MAINAK  SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0316 MRINAL KANTI SAHA 335 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244304

224-1112-1159-24 SURAJ RAJAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0317 PAWAN KUMAR RAJAK 336 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244338
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224-1112-1162-24 SAYAN DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0318 SUDHIR DAS 337 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244343

224-1113-0802-24 AVISHEK  SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0319 VIDYANAND SHAW 338 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2242025

224-1113-0818-24 PREM  KUMAR PRASAD CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0320 GANESH PRASAD 339 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2242056

224-1113-0825-24 RITAM  BARUA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0321 GOUTAM BARUA 340 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242073

224-1113-0846-24 SUBHAM  KUMAR GOND CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0322 SANJAY KUMAR GOND 341 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2242105

224-1113-0849-24 SUDIP  ORAON CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0323 SANKAR ORAON 342 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242108

224-1113-0851-24 SUMIT  MURMU CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0324 BIDHU BHUSAN MURMU 343 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2242111

224-1113-0873-24 SAYAN  BARUA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0325 SUJIT BARUA 344 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242148

224-1114-0793-24 ANKIT  GHOSH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0326 KISHORE GHOSH 345 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242011

224-1114-0797-24 ARGHYA  BAKULI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0327 TAPAS KR BAKULI 346 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242017

224-1114-0812-24 MANPURAN  MAHATO CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0328 PANKAJ MAHATO 347 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242047

224-1114-0829-24 SAMRAT  KUNDU CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0329 SANJOY KUNDU 348 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242081

224-1114-0832-24 SATYAKI  BERA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0330 SATYAKAM BERA 349 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242084

224-1114-0848-24 SUDIP  KARMAKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0331 TARUN KARMAKAR 350 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2242107
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224-1114-0936-24 AALOKEJIT  SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0332 BISWAJIT SHAW 351 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244001

224-1114-0942-24 ADITYA  KONCH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0333 SNEHASISH KONCH 352 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244008

224-1114-0947-24 AKASH  SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0334 SHYAMLAL SHAW 353 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244013

224-1114-0973-24 BONI  SARKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0335 BISWAJIT SARKAR 354 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244055

224-1114-0984-24 DIPAYAN  KUNDU CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0336 DIPAK KUNDU 355 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244079

224-1114-1023-24 PRATIK  DEBNATH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0337 KAJAL KUMAR DEBNATH 356 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244139

224-1114-1041-24 RAUNAK  GHOSH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0338 TAPAS GHOSH 357 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244165

224-1114-1059-24 SHIVAM  GHOSH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0340 SANJOY GHOSH 358 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244198

224-1114-1068-24 SOHAM  GHOSH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0341 SATINATH GHOSH 359 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244213

224-1114-1084-24 SRIKESH  BASAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0342 PINTU BASAK 360 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244237

224-1114-1086-24 SUBHADIP  DEN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0343 SANJOY DEN 361 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244239

224-1114-1089-24 SUBHAM  BASAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0344 SAMIR BASAK 362 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244243

224-1114-1090-24 SUBHAM  DEBNATH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0345 SANTOSH DEBNATH 363 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244244

224-1114-1107-24 SWARNADEEP  DUTTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0346 LATE AMIT DUTTA 364 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244270
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224-1114-1111-24 TANMOY  BERA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0347 UTTAM KUMAR BERA 365 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244275

224-1114-1112-24 TANMOY  KUNDU CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0348 GANESH CHANDRA KUNDU 366 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244276

224-1114-1113-24 TRIDIB  DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0349 ARUP DAS 367 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244278

224-1114-1153-24 RANGAN PAUL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0350 RAJKUMAR PAUL 368 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244331

224-1114-1158-24 ABIR PAUL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0351 AJIT PAUL 369 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244337

224-1115-0813-24 MD  ABID HUSSAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0352 MD NAJMUL HUSSAIN 370 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2242048

224-1115-0814-24 MD  KAIF FAIYAZ CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0353 MD FAIYAZ AHMED 371 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2242049

224-1115-0871-24 SAQUIB  INAM ANSARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0354 INAMUL HAQUE 372 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2242146

224-1115-0965-24 ATIF  SHAMIM CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0355 SHAMIM AKHTAR ANIS 373 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244043

224-1115-0985-24 EZAZ  ALAM CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0356 MAHATAB ALAM 374 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244080

224-1115-0992-24 JAWED  ANWAR ANSARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0357 NAZIR AHMED ANSARI 375 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244093

224-1115-1006-24 MD  AAQIB CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0358 SK MOHAMMAD ALI 376 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244116

224-1115-1062-24 SK  SABIR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0359 SK RASID 377 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244206

224-1115-1063-24 SK  ARIYAN HOSSAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0360 SK ANOWAR HOSSAIN 378 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244207
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224-1115-1064-24 SK  ARMAN ALI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0361 RAJU ALI SK 379 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244208

224-1115-1065-24 SK  IMRAJUL HOSSAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0362 SK MALEK HOSSAIN 380 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244209

224-1111-1314-24 ABHISHEK  SHAH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0363 LAKSHMAN SHAH 381 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244341

224-1111-1315-24 SWAPRAVO GOSWAMI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0364 SANDEEP GOSWAMI 382 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244348

224-1111-1321-24 SHUBHAM KUMAR DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0365 SURESH KUMAR DAS 383 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242185

224-1111-1323-24 SAYAN DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0366 NETAI DAS 384 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244351

224-1112-1322-24 MONOTOSH  NASKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0367 MADHAB NASKAR 385 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244124

224-1111-1352-24 SOURINDRA  PAUL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0368 SUMANTA PAUL 386 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2242100

224-1111-1354-24 PRIYODITYO SEAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0369 NABAKUMAR SEAL 387 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2243423

224-1111-1359-24 ROHIT  ROY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0371 TARAKNATH PRASAD ROY 388 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244173

224-1111-1361-24 KAPIL  KAUSHIK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0372 SRISHTIDHAR MAHTO 389 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244299

224-1111-1363-24 YASH  SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0373 GOUTAM SINGH 390 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244319

224-1111-1364-24 KUSHAL UPADHYAY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0374 LATE SUDHIR UPADHYAY 391 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244349

224-1111-1365-24 SANGAM PANDEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0375 MAHABIR PANDEY 392 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244379
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224-1111-1366-24 ISHU RAI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0376 RAMESH RAI 393 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244381

224-1111-1367-24 JAY PRAKASH YADAV CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0377 LAXMI NARAYAN YADAV 394 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244394

224-1111-1368-24 PRIToM SARKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0378 JOYDEB SARKAR 395 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244401

224-1111-1369-24 ESHAN DUTTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0379 PARTHA SARATHI DUTTA 396 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244404

224-1111-1370-24 ARPIT DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0380 BIMAL DAS 397 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244412

224-1111-1371-24 ROUNAK SONKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0381 RAJESH SONKAR 398 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244419

224-1111-1372-24 PRATYUSH  HAZRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0382 DILIP HAJRA 399 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244420

224-1112-1360-24 RUPAM  SARKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0383 DIGEN SARKAR 400 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244180

224-1112-1362-24 SUDIPTO  DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0384 SHUBHENDU DAS 401 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244318

224-1111-1384-24 DEBOJYOTI SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0385 DEBA PRASAD SAHA 402 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244399

224-1111-1385-24 KUSHAN  SONKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0386 UTTAM  SONKAR 403 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244405

224-1112-1383-24 AYUSH  SARKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0387 BHOLA SARKAR 404 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244049

224-1111-1392-24 SAGAR PAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0388 RANJIT PAL 405 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2243425

224-1111-1393-24 ANUPAM KARATI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0389 ALOK KARATI 406 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2243426
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224-1111-1395-24 ROSHAN  KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0390 TULESHWAR PRASAD 407 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244176

224-1114-1394-24 NILKAMAL PATRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0392 UTTAM PATRA 408 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244127

224-1111-1428-24 SUVRANIL  CHATTERJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0393 KAUSIK  CHATTERJEE 409 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244268

224-1111-1429-24 TUSAR AHAMMED CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0394 TEJBUL HAQUE 410 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244344

224-1111-1430-24 PURNENDU  SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0395 SANJAY KR. SHAW 411 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244360

224-1111-1431-24 AYUSH PAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0396 PRATAP PAL 412 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244382

224-1111-1432-24 SHRISH  BUBNA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0397 RAKESH KUMAR BUBNA 413 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244409

224-1111-1433-24 SHASHANK KUMAR OJHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0398 MITHILESH OJHA 414 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244411

224-1112-1426-24 GAURAV DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0399 PARITOSH DAS 415 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2243401

224-1112-1427-24 SANDIP  MALLICK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0400 SHANKAR LALL MALLICK 416 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244188

224-1111-1451-24 KRISHNA SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0401 MADHU KUMAR SHARMA 417 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2243403

224-1111-1452-24 MADHAV MUNDHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0402 KAILASH MUNDHRA 418 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2243411

224-1111-1453-24 SHIBAM  DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0403 MANOTOSH DAS 419 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244197

224-1111-1455-24 PRASUN  PAUL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0405 PARTHO GOPAL PAUL 420 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244424
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224-1111-1456-24 KARAN VERMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0406 DEEPAK KUMAR VERMA 421 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244427

224-1111-1468-24 DEEPAK  KUMAR PANDEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0408 RAKESH KUMAR PANDEY 422 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244070

224-1111-1481-24 MOHIT  JAISY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0409 SHOBH NATH JAISY 423 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244122

224-1111-1483-24 RITASUDDHA DASGUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0410 INDRANIL DASGUPTA 424 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244380

224-1111-1484-24 HARSHIT GUHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0411 LATE SUJOY GUHA 425 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244421

224-1111-1485-24 RANADITYA PAUL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0412 NEPAL PAUL 426 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244423

224-1111-1486-24 DEBARTHA BISWAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0413 SWAPAN BISWAS 427 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244425

224-1112-1467-24 SAHIL  SONKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0414 SURAJ SONKAR 428 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2242079

224-1111-1475-24 SHIVADITYA DHARA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0417 PROVASH CHANDRA DHARA 429 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244418

224-1111-1476-24 PIYUSH SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0418 AMARNATH SHAW 430 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244428

224-1111-1516-24 ARYAN  GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-21-0420 NETAJI GUPTA 431 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244383
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224-1111-1627-23 ARUN KUMAR SHARMA CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231224-22-0008 UMA SHANKAR SHARMA 1 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244514

224-1111-1638-23 DILKHUSH KUMAR CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231224-22-0016 JAY PRAKASH MAHTO 2 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244530

224-1111-1670-23 SAYAN DAS CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231224-22-0044 SUBRATA DAS 3 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244570

224-1111-1679-23 SUMAN GOSWAMI CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231224-22-0052 LATE SUSANTA GOSWAMI 4 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244581

224-1111-1684-23 SURAJ MISHRA CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231224-22-0057 RANJIT MISHRA 5 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244586

224-1111-1692-23 PRITAM KUMAR SINGH CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231224-22-0065 RAJESH SINGH 6 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244597

224-1111-1696-23 IRSHAD HUSSAIN CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231224-22-0069 SAHID HUSSAIN 7 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244602

224-1111-1704-23 RAJIB KUMAR GOUR CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231224-22-0077 SANJIB KUMAR GOUR 8 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244610

224-1111-1705-23 VIVEK YADAV CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231224-22-0078 RAMESH YADAV 9 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244611

224-1111-1706-23 AMIT DAS CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231224-22-0079 ASHOK DAS 10 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244612

224-1111-1717-23 NIRAJ KAMTI CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231224-22-0090 HARKHU KAMTI 11 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244625

224-1111-1719-23 RAHUL KUMAR MAHATO CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231224-22-0092 BIRENDRA PRASAD MAHATO 12 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244627

224-1111-1725-23 ROSHAN SHAW CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231224-22-0098 BIJOY SHAW 13 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244633

224-1112-1625-23 APURBA HALDER CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231224-22-0100 ANIMESH HALDER 14 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244510
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224-1111-1237-24 ADITYA  MAJUMDER CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0001 SANDEEP MAJUMDER 15 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244501

224-1111-1239-24 AKASH  KUNDU CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0002 ASHOK KUNDU 16 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244504

224-1111-1240-24 ANGSHU  DAS CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0003 ASHOK DAS 17 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244506

224-1111-1241-24 ANIRUDDHA  SAHA CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0004 ARUN CHANDRA SAHA 18 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244507

224-1111-1242-24 ANKIT  MANDAL CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0005 CHANDAN MANDAL 19 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244508

224-1111-1243-24 ARGHADEEP  SHARMA CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0006 AKHIL CH SHARMA 20 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244509

224-1111-1244-24 ARIJIT  DUTTA CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0007 DEBABRATA DUTTA 21 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244510

224-1111-1245-24 ASHMIT  KUNDU CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0008 SUBRATA KUNDU 22 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244514

224-1111-1246-24 ATANU  BHATTACHARJEE CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0009 TAPAS BHATTACHARJEE 23 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244515

224-1111-1247-24 ATISHAY  JAIN CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0010 RAJESH JAIN 24 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244516

224-1111-1249-24 AVRA  KANTI SAHA CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0011 ASHIM SAHA 25 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244518

224-1111-1250-24 AYAN  JANA CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0012 SWARUP JANA 26 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244519

224-1111-1251-24 DEBJYOTI  SINGHA CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0013 DILIP SINGHA 27 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244524

224-1111-1253-24 DEEP  MONDAL CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0014 SANDIP MONDAL 28 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244526

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

117.247.76.237

12:02:37PM19/01/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 19/01/2026 Page 3 of 8

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

MaleS. A. JAIPURIA COLLEGE (224)College :

Three Year B.COM. SEMESTER - III Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

224-1111-1254-24 HARSH  KUMAR SINGH CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0015 DILIP KUMAR SINGH 29 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244529

224-1111-1255-24 JOHNSON  KUMAR CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0016 JAYESH KUMAR SINGH 30 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244531

224-1111-1257-24 KRISH  BASAK CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0017 ASHIS BASAK 31 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244534

224-1111-1258-24 MAYUKH  BAKSI CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0018 ANINDYA BAKSI 32 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244540

224-1111-1259-24 PRAMIT  DEY CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0019 PRANAB KUMAR DEY 33 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244542

224-1111-1261-24 PRINCE  HELA CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0020 PRADIP HELA 34 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244544

224-1111-1262-24 RAJIB  GUPTA CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0021 SHYAM SUNDAR GUPTA 35 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244546

224-1111-1264-24 ROHIT  SINGH CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0022 BIRENDRA  SINGH 36 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244548

224-1111-1265-24 RONIT  PODDAR CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0023 RAMESH PODDAR 37 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244549

224-1111-1267-24 SAMRAT  GHOSH CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0024 KANCHAN GHOSH 38 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244556

224-1111-1270-24 SAYAN  SAHA CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0025 PRABIR SAHA 39 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244560

224-1111-1271-24 SAYANDIP  PATI CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0026 FATIK CHANDRA PATI 40 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244561

224-1111-1273-24 SHADAB  AHMED CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0027 SAIYAZ AHMED 41 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244563

224-1111-1274-24 SOUHARDYA  MAJUMDER CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0028 ASHIM MAJUMDER 42 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244569
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224-1111-1275-24 SOUMYO  SINGHA CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0029 SUBRATA SINGHA 43 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244571

224-1111-1276-24 SOURADIP  GHARAI CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0030 RAJESH GHARAI 44 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244572

224-1111-1277-24 SOURYA  BISWAS CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0031 SUBRATA BISWAS 45 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244574

224-1111-1278-24 SUBHAJIT  SARKAR CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0032 KARTIK SARKAR 46 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244576

224-1111-1279-24 SUJAY  GIRI CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0033 SUSHANTA GIRI 47 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244579

224-1111-1280-24 SWARUP  DAS CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0034 CHANDAN DAS 48 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244581

224-1111-1281-24 ABHIGYAN  MALAKAR CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0035 AWDHESH KUMAR MALAKAR 49 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244582

224-1111-1282-24 ABHISHEK  JAISWAL CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0036 JIYALAL JAISWAL 50 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244584

224-1111-1283-24 AKASH  ADAK CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0037 GOPAL ADAK 51 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244586

224-1111-1284-24 KUSHAL  KUMAR MANDAL CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0038 DEEPAK KUMAR MANDAL 52 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244591

224-1111-1285-24 ROSHAN  SHAW CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0039 RAVI SHANKAR SHAW 53 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244593

224-1111-1286-24 SWYAM  JAISWAL CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0040 RAJ KUMAR JAISWAL 54 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244597

224-1111-1287-24 SUJASH CHATTERJEE CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0041 SRIJIT CHATTERJEE 55 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244600

224-1111-1289-24 AMAN KUMAR SINGH CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0042 LATE ARBIND KUMAR SINGH 56 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244606
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224-1111-1290-24 ANKIT MAYUR CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0043 BISWANATH MAYUR 57 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244607

224-1111-1291-24 KRISHNA  AGARWAL CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0044 ROHIT AGARWAL 58 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244609

224-1111-1292-24 SAYANTAN  DUTTA CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0045 LATE AMITAVA DUTTA 59 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244610

224-1111-1293-24 ANSH DUTTA CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0046 ANUPAM DUTTA 60 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244612

224-1111-1294-24 NILABHA SAHA CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0047 RAKESH SAHA 61 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244613

224-1111-1296-24 SUBHAM SHAW CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0049 PRABHAT SHAW 62 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244616

224-1111-1297-24 SIZAN ANWAR CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0050 ANWAR ALI 63 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244617

224-1111-1298-24 KAUSHIK KARMAKAR CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0051 RABIN KARMAKAR 64 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244618

224-1111-1299-24 ROHIT SHAW CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0052 RAJESH SHAW 65 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244620

224-1111-1300-24 ROUNAK  SHAW CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0053 BHOLA SHAW 66 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

2244621

224-1111-1301-24 AKASH GUPTA CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0054 LATE PRMOD GUPTA 67 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244622

224-1111-1302-24 NIKHIL  MAHATO CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0055 DINESH MAHATO 68 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244623

224-1111-1303-24 ADITYA ADAK CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0056 UTPAL ADAK 69 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244626

224-1111-1304-24 ANSHU KUMAR PANDEY CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0057 ANIL KUMAR PANDEY 70 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244627
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224-1112-1238-24 AKASH  BISWAS CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0058 MAHARAJ BISWAS 71 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244503

224-1112-1248-24 AVISHEK  MONDAL CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0059 SOMNATH  MONDAL 72 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244517

224-1112-1252-24 DEBOJIT  ROY CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0060 BISWAJIT ROY 73 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244525

224-1112-1256-24 KIRANDIP  MONDAL CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0061 KRITANTA MONDAL 74 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244533

224-1112-1263-24 ROHIT  ROY CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0062 RAJENDRA ROY 75 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244547

224-1112-1266-24 ROSHAN  SONKAR CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0063 MANOJ SONKAR 76 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244550

224-1112-1269-24 SAYAN  BAGCHI CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0064 BHABATOSH BAGCHI 77 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244559

224-1112-1288-24 AKASH KUMAR RUIDAS CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0065 SAMAR RUIDAS 78 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244605

224-1113-1260-24 PRATIK  LAKRA CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0066 PRAKASH LAKRA 79 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244543

224-1114-1272-24 SAYANTAN  PAL CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0067 RABIN PAL 80 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244562

224-1115-1268-24 SATYADEEP  PAIRA CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0068 SAMIR PAIRA 81 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244558

224-1111-1316-24 ARMAAN  KUMAR CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0069 SURESH PRASAD SAH 82 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244511

224-1111-1317-24 KAUSTAV  GHOSH CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0070 SANJOY GHOSH 83 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244532

224-1111-1324-24 ARKAPRABHA GHOSH CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0071 BHASKAR GHOSH 84 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244624
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224-1111-1373-24 RUDRAKSH  PAUL CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0072 ARINDAM PAUL 85 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244553

224-1111-1374-24 SANKALPA  DAS CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0073 ASHOK DAS 86 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244557

224-1111-1375-24 SHUBHAJEET  SAHA CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0074 SHIBU SAHA 87 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244565

224-1111-1397-24 SHUVAM  SINGH CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0077 GOUTAM PRASAD SINGH 88 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244595

224-1111-1436-24 SHUBHAM  SAHA CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0080 MAHADEV SAHA 89 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244619

135-1111-0168-23 MANISH  KUMAR YADAV CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0081 BASUDEV YADAV 90 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244538

211-1111-0564-22 ANKIT  JANA CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0082 TARUN JANA 91 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244601

224-1111-1459-24 BIKASH  KUMAR KHETAWAT CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0083 RAJENDRA AGARWALLA 92 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244522

224-1111-1460-24 SINGHA SOHAM  SANJIB CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0084 SANJIB KARTICK SINGHA 93 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244568

224-1111-1462-24 RAJ  DAS CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0085 ANAND DAS 94 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244545

224-1112-1463-24 SUJAN  KATARY CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0086 RAJU KATARI 95 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244578

224-1111-1478-24 SUBHARTHI  SADHUKHAN CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0088 RABIN SADHUKHAN 96 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244577

224-1112-1508-24 SUMIT  RABIDAS CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0091 LAKHAN RABIDAS 97 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244596

224-1111-1514-24 SOUTIK  SARKAR CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0092 NISITH SARKAR 98 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LBEN

(AEC-3)

2244575
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224-1111-1517-24 TUSHAR  PANDEY CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241224-22-0093 VIKASH PANDEY 99 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

LHIN

(AEC-3)

2244598
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